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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072456  /SANJANA SURESH SUMA                 53  A+ 25  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  40   B 24    O   64  2.5 A  8   20.00               92   3  O     10     30  45  A   21  O   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI                    @2 

                                              50  A  24  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  86  3 O  10   30     66   O  22   O   88  2  O     10    20.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072457   AKHTAR SHAHID ABDUL JIYA ANWAR S    55  A+ 14  B+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 11    D   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               84   3  O     10     30  40  B   15  A   55   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      ULATANA              ISMAIL          

                                              38  B  17  A   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  82  3 O  10   30     53   A+ 21   O   74  2  A+     9    18.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.00  8.65 

7072458  /ANSARI NEHA KHATOON JAMEEL AHMED    68  O  20  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  63   O 18    A+  81  2.5 O 10   25.00               86   3  O     10     30  51  A   24  O   75   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

       KAHKASHAN           ISMAIL          

                                              55  A+ 19  A+  74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  89  3 O  10   30     65   O  25   O   90  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072459  /ANSARI UZMAKHATOON MANZOORUL HAQ    61  O  21  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  59   A+19    A+  78  2.5 O 10   25.00               79   3  O     10     30  53  A+  24  O   77   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

       SHAHJAHA KHATOON    ISMAIL                                                                @2                                 @1 

                                              39  B  18  A+  57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  82  3 O  10   30     65   O  25   O   90  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072460  /BAJETHA KOMAL SUNDER SINGH SUNIT    40  B  23  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  40   B 23    O   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               76   3  A+     9     27  34  C   22  O   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      A                    LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              34  C  23  O   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  78  3 O  10   30     44   B+ 20   O   64  2  A      8    16.00      72  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  166.00  8.30 

                                                                                @2 

7072461   CHAURISIYA HARSHITKUMAR RANJAN B    61  O  25  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  63   O 25    O   88  2.5 O 10   25.00               93   3  O     10     30  56  A+  23  O   79   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      ABITA                LUMV - ANDHERI                                                                                                                                   @1 

                                              59  A+ 25  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  90  3 O  10   30     74   O  25   O   99  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072462  /CHETTIAR MISCHELLE STEPHEN NAZAR    46  A  24  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  42   B+25    O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               94   3  O     10     30  41  B+  23  O   64   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      ETH SHANTI           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              58  A+ 24  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  85  3 O  10   30     53   A+ 22   O   75  2  A+     9    18.00      81  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.50  9.28 

7072463   CHOUDHARY SWADEEP SUBHASH SAROJA    33  D  10  D   43  2.5D  4 10.00  30   D 12    C   42  2.5 D  4   10.00               67   3  A      8     24  34  C   18  A+  52   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      NI                   ISMAIL          

                                              30  D  18  A+  48  2.5C  5 12.50  72  3 A+  9   27     31   D  21   O   52  2  B      6    12.00      74  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  128.50  6.43 

7072464  /DAVANDE RUDRANI ARVIND ANUJA        65  O  24  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  64   O 25    O   89  2.5 O 10   25.00               91   3  O     10     30  61  O   22  O   83   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              43  B+ 24  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  87  3 O  10   30     71   O  24   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072465  /DHADVE SHRAVANI SANTOSH SHRADDHA    54  A+ 23  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  48   A 22    O   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               81   3  O     10     30  60  O   25  O   85   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           ISMAIL                            @3 

                                              50  A  21  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  79  3 O  10   30     66   O  25   O   91  2  O     10    20.00      98  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

                                                                                @1 

7072466   DSOUZA KEVIN KARLU ANAMARI          53  A+ 25  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  51   A 24    O   75  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               94   3  O     10     30  35  C   23  O   58   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI                    @2 

                                              40  B  25  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  84  3 O  10   30     72   O  23   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.00  9.25 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072467   GENDEWAD SHAILESH SHIVRAJ SUREKH    50  A  25  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  53   A+25    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               88   3  O     10     30  33  D   22  O   55   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      A                    LUMV - ANDHERI                                                        @2 

                                              52  A  24  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  86  3 O  10   30     71   O  23   O   94  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072468  /GOLE MAYURI SUNIL VANDANA           30E D  09F F  E    -- ---- --     30 E D 07F   F  E    --  ----   --                  70E  3  A+     9     27  32E D   16E A   48   2.5C    5   12.50           F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                              33E D  13E B   46  2.5C  5 12.50  79E 3 A+  9   27     36 E C  21E  O   57  2  B+     7    14.00      89E 2  O    10     20                          15.00  113.00 -- 

7072469  /GOLE SOUMYA SACHIN SANSKRUTI        51  A  24  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  37   C 23    O   60  2.5 A  8   20.00               85   3  O     10     30  32  D   21  O   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              56  A+ 24  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  79  3 O  10   30     61   O  22   O   83  2  O     10    20.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

                                                                                @1 

7072470  /GUPTA ANJALI RAMESH SEETA           63  O  25  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  62   O 25    O   87  2.5 O 10   25.00               88   3  O     10     30  59  A+  22  O   81   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              56  A+ 24  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  80  3 O  10   30     70   O  23   O   93  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072471   HATALKAR OM ABHAY ANAGHA            30E D  15E A   45  2.5C  5 12.50  16 F F 12E   C  F    --  ----   --                  77E  3  A+     9     27  24F F   20E O     F  -- --  --  --               F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                              30E D  14E B+  44  2.5D  4 10.00  82E 3 O  10   30     30 E D  20E  O   50  2  B      6    12.00      87E 2  O    10     20                          15.00  111.50 -- 

7072472  /JAHAGIRDAR SUMMAIYA NIZAMUDDIN S    64  O  25  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  61   O 24    O   85  2.5 O 10   25.00               90   3  O     10     30  59  A+  21  O   80   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      HAHEEN               LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              52  A  25  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  89  3 O  10   30     72   O  25   O   97  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

                                                             @3 

7072473  /JAIN PALAK KANAKMAL PREMLATA        53  A+ 23  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  49   A 24    O   73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               80   3  O     10     30  25  D   22  O   47   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI                                                                                                                    * 

                                              45  A  24  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  84  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 23   O   81  2  O     10    20.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.00  9.00 

7072474   JAISWAL SUMEET KANTLAL ANNAPURNA    64  O  19  A+  83  2.5O 10 25.00  67   O 11    D   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               79   3  O     10     30  52  A   21  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           ISMAIL                                                                @2                                 @1 

                                              46  A  15  A   61  2.5A  8 20.00  71  3 A+  9   27     56   A+ 22   O   78  2  A+     9    18.00      72  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  185.50  9.28 

7072475  /JOSHI SEJAL DEVENDRA PUSHPA         61  O  25  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  55   A+24    O   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               85   3  O     10     30  36  C   21  O   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI                                                        @1 

                                              43  B+ 24  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  83  3 O  10   30     68   O  22   O   90  2  O     10    20.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072476   KANAUJIYA SAURABH RAMAVTAR KAMAL    30  D  23  O   53  2.5B  6 15.00  49   A 22    O   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               80   3  O     10     30  45  A   22  O   67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      A DEVI               LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              51  A  23  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  79  3 O  10   30     50   A  20   O   70  2  A+     9    18.00      77  2  O    10     20                          20.00  178.00  8.90 

                                                                                @1                                                                 @3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :    3 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072477  /KARANDE PRACHI JAYANT TEJASVINI     46  A  22  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  46   A 23    O   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               73   3  A+     9     27  48  A   20  O   68   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              35  C  22  O   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  72  3 A+  9   27     45   A  20   O   65  2  A      8    16.00      74  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  165.50  8.28 

7072478  /KHADKE JANHVI RAJESHKUMAR SMITA     55  A+ 18  A+  73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  63   O 14    B+  77  2.5 O 10   25.00               89   3  O     10     30  68  O   24  O   92   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           ISMAIL                                                                @3 

                                              63  O  22  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  81  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 20   O   77  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

                                                                                                                      @3 

7072479   KHAN MOBIN MOIN YASMEEN             50  A  13  B   63  2.5A  8 20.00  66   O 10    D   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               73   3  A+     9     27  54  A+  19  A+  73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           ISMAIL          

                                              42  B+ 10  D   52  2.5B  6 15.00  80  3 O  10   30     50   A  20   O   70  2  A+     9    18.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

7072480   KHAN MOHAMMED UZAIR MOHAMMED RAF    48  A  16  A   64  2.5A  8 20.00  58   A+12    C   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               79   3  O     10     30  49  A   21  O   70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      IQ KHAN GULNAZ BAN   ISMAIL                                                                                                   @1 

                                              40  B  17  A   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  70  3 A+  9   27     42   B+ 20   O   62  2  A      8    16.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.50  8.78 

7072481  /KOLHE SANIKA NITIN SUNITA           51  A  25  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  46   A 24    O   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               83   3  O     10     30  44  B+  21  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              50  A  24  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  86  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 20   O   79  2  O     10    20.00      68  2  A     8     16                          20.00  183.50  9.18 

                                                                                                                      @1 

7072482  /KULAPE VAISHNAVI DNYANDEV SANCHI    38  B  24  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  36   C 25    O   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               86   3  O     10     30  25  D   21  O   46   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      TA                   LUMV - ANDHERI                                                                                                                    * 

                                              46  A  24  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  85  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 22   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  177.50  8.88 

7072483  /KUSHWAHA SAPNA DINESH KALAVATI      46  A  25  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  44   B+24    O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               78   3  O     10     30  32  D   22  O   54   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI                                                                                           @2 

                                              52  A  24  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  82  3 O  10   30     60   O  21   O   81  2  O     10    20.00      61  2  A     8     16                          20.00  176.00  8.80 

7072484  /MALIK RUMANA PARVEZ RUKHSANA        49  A  10  D   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  54   A+12    C   66  2.5 A  8   20.00               87   3  O     10     30  33  D   20  O   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           ISMAIL          

                                              43  B+ 14  B+  57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  85  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 20   O   77  2  O     10    20.00      78  2  O    10     20                          20.00  170.00  8.50 

                                                                                                                      @3                           @2 

7072485  /MAURYA ANKITA JITENDRA PUSHPA       51  A  25  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  66   O 24    O   90  2.5 O 10   25.00               88   3  O     10     30  68  O   21  O   89   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              53  A+ 24  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  90  3 O  10   30     73   O  24   O   97  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

                                                             @3 

7072486  /MAURYA CHETANA RAJARAM SEEMA        56  A+ 20  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  44   B+16    A   60  2.5 A  8   20.00               77   3  O     10     30  45  A   23  O   68   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           ISMAIL                                                                                                   @3 

                                              30  D  15  A   45  2.5C  5 12.50  82  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 25   O   83  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :    4 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072487  /MODI BHAVIKA VIJAY URMILA           60  O  23  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  44   B+23    O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               95   3  O     10     30  47  A   23  O   70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              51  A  23  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  85  3 O  10   30     65   O  22   O   87  2  O     10    20.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072488   MULLA AMAN PHIROJ ABIDA             46  A  16  A   62  2.5A  8 20.00  34   C 10    D   44  2.5 D  4   10.00               70   3  A+     9     27  33  D   23  O   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           ISMAIL          

                                              30  D  13  B   43  2.5D  4 10.00  68  3 A   8   24     32   D  20   O   52  2  B      6    12.00      65  2  A     8     16                          20.00  136.50  6.83 

7072489  /MULLA NASHRA SALIM RUBINA           54  A+ 10  D   64  2.5A  8 20.00  46   A 12    C   58  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               77   3  O     10     30  43  B+  19  A+  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           ISMAIL                                                                                                   @3 

                                              41  B+ 10  D   51  2.5B  6 15.00  79  3 O  10   30     49   A  20   O   69  2  A      8    16.00      79  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  166.50  8.33 

                                                                                @1 

7072490   NADAR SHRINIVAS MURUGESH CHITRAV    44  B+ 16  A   60  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 10    D   60  2.5 A  8   20.00               80   3  O     10     30  49  A   20  O   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      ALLI                 ISMAIL          

                                              37  C  13  B   50  2.5B  6 15.00  78  3 O  10   30     38   B  21   O   59  2  B+     7    14.00      66  2  A     8     16                          20.00  165.00  8.25 

                                                                                @2 

7072491  /NAIR GAURI BABU RAJANI              60  O  25  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  71   O 25    O   96  2.5 O 10   25.00               95   3  O     10     30  56  A+  22  O   78   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI                                                                                                                                   @2 

                                              58  A+ 25  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  95  3 O  10   30     72   O  25   O   97  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072492  /NAMAZI MUSKAN ABDUR RASHID REHAN    45  A  13  B   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  62   O 16    A   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               84   3  O     10     30  58  A+  22  O   80   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      A                    ISMAIL                                                                @2 

                                              52  A  17  A   69  2.5A  8 20.00  84  3 O  10   30     55   A+ 25   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072493  /NAROTH ANJANA JYOTHIKUMAR RANJIN    48  A  25  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  39   B 24    O   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               92   3  O     10     30  52  A   22  O   74   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      I                    LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              46  A  24  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  90  3 O  10   30     73   O  23   O   96  2  O     10    20.00      86  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072494  /NIWATE BHOOMIKA VITHAL SULOCHANA    49  A  19  A+  68  2.5A  8 20.00  60   O 14    B+  74  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               85   3  O     10     30  35  C   19  A+  54   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           ISMAIL          

                                              51  A  18  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  84  3 O  10   30     46   A  23   O   69  2  A      8    16.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.50  8.68 

7072495   PAL ABHISHEK MISHRILAL KAMLESHKU    35  C  10  D   45  2.5C  5 12.50  36   C 11    D   47  2.5 C  5   12.50               71   3  A+     9     27  30  D   18  A+  48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

      MARI                 ISMAIL          

                                              36  C  17  A   53  2.5B  6 15.00  62  3 A   8   24     35   C  20   O   55  2  B+     7    14.00      52  2  B     6     12                          20.00  129.50  6.48 

7072496  /PATRO PUNYATOYA PRASANTA PRIYAMB    56E A+ 12E C   68  2.5A  8 20.00  53 E A+06F   F  E    --  ----   --                  77E  3  A+     9     27  48E A   20E O   68   2.5A    8   20.00           F    

      ADA                  ISMAIL          

                                              43E B+ 15E A   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  78E 3 A+  9   27     53 E A+ 20E  O   73  2  A+     9    18.00      88E 2  O    10     20                          17.50  149.50 -- 

7072497  /PAWAR AKSHADA SANJAY NANDA          57  A+ 23  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  33   D 23    O   56  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               80   3  O     10     30  43  B+  23  O   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              62  O  24  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  87  3 O  10   30     61   O  21   O   82  2  O     10    20.00      71  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  185.50  9.28 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :    5 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072498  /RAO DIYA CHANDRESH LATHIKA          52  A  24  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  50   A 24    O   74  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               94   3  O     10     30  30  D   21  O   51   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              47  A  24  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  90  3 O  10   30     68   O  22   O   90  2  O     10    20.00      81  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072499  /RAWAT ASHMITA PREMSINGH LILADEVI    66  O  25  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  56   A+25    O   81  2.5 O 10   25.00               93   3  O     10     30  37  C   21  O   58   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              61  O  24  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  92  3 O  10   30     73   O  24   O   97  2  O     10    20.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072500   SAWANT UTKARSH BHUPENDRA BHAGYAS    57  A+ 25  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  71   O 25    O   96  2.5 O 10   25.00               94   3  O     10     30  53  A+  22  O   75   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      HREE                 LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              70  O  25  O   95  2.5O 10 25.00  95  3 O  10   30     74   O  25   O   99  2  O     10    20.00      98  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

7072501   SAYED ARFI ALI HASAN MUNAWWAR FI    56  A+ 24  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  67   O 25    O   92  2.5 O 10   25.00               92   3  O     10     30  61  O   22  O   83   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      ROZA                 LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              59  A+ 25  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  87  3 O  10   30     71   O  24   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072502  /SHAIKH ALEENA NAJRUL HASAN SUFIY    52  A  17  A   69  2.5A  8 20.00  40   B 13    B   53  2.5 B  6   15.00               79   3  O     10     30  41  B+  22  O   63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      A                    ISMAIL                                                                                                   @1 

                                              32  D  16  A   48  2.5C  5 12.50  77  3 O  10   30     54   A+ 23   O   77  2  A+     9    18.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  165.50  8.28 

                                                                                @3 

7072503  /SHAIKH MISBAH MALIK SHAIKH SAIRB    50  A  19  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  45   A 17    A   62  2.5 A  8   20.00               72   3  A+     9     27  49  A   25  O   74   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      ANU SHAIKH           ISMAIL          

                                              35  C  17  A   52  2.5B  6 15.00  69  3 A   8   24     56   A+ 20   O   76  2  A+     9    18.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  166.50  8.33 

7072504   SHAIKH MOHAMMAD ZULEKHA ZULEKHA     57  A+ 25  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  59   A+24    O   83  2.5 O 10   25.00               89   3  O     10     30  51  A   21  O   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              64  O  25  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  92  3 O  10   30     74   O  24   O   98  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

7072505   SHAIKH MOHAMMED IBRAHIM SHAMIMUD    30  D  15  A   45  2.5C  5 12.50  32   D 13    B   45  2.5 C  5   12.50               71   3  A+     9     27  35  C   23  O   58   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      DIN SHAISTA          ISMAIL          

                                              46  A  11  D   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  68  3 A   8   24     31   D  21   O   52  2  B      6    12.00      86  2  O    10     20                          20.00  143.00  7.15 

7072506   SINGH HARSH RAJNEESH SEEMA          45  A  24  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  40   B 25    O   65  2.5 A  8   20.00               92   3  O     10     30  37  C   23  O   60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              38  B  24  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  94  3 O  10   30     54   A+ 20   O   74  2  A+     9    18.00      78  2  O    10     20                          20.00  178.00  8.90 

                                                                                                                                                   @2 

7072507  /SINGH RITIKA AVADHNARAYAN PRATIM    73  O  25  O   98  2.5O 10 25.00  61   O 25    O   86  2.5 O 10   25.00               93   3  O     10     30  75  O   21  O   96   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      A                    LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              66  O  25  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  94  3 O  10   30     74   O  25   O   99  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072508  /SINGH SHRADHA SANTOSH BINU          73  O  23  O   96  2.5O 10 25.00  70   O 23    O   93  2.5 O 10   25.00               90   3  O     10     30  50  A   21  O   71   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              48  A  24  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  91  3 O  10   30     62   O  20   O   82  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :    6 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   3 ANDHERI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072509   SINGH UJJWAL PRATAP LOVE KUMAR R    43  B+ 23  O   66  2.5A  8 20.00  32   D 23    O   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               84   3  O     10     30  45  A   20  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      AMI                  LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              40  B  23  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  86  3 O  10   30     55   A+ 20   O   75  2  A+     9    18.00      72  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  173.50  8.68 

7072510  /TANK HEMANSHI MOHANBHAI NAYANABE    47  A  23  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  53   A+23    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               93   3  O     10     30  63  O   21  O   84   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      N                    LUMV - ANDHERI  

                                              61  O  24  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  90  3 O  10   30     67   O  21   O   88  2  O     10    20.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072511   UPADHYAY ROHAN MANOJ SARITA         37E C  06F F  E    -- ---- --     33 E D 05F   F  E    --  ----   --                  59E  3  B+     7     21  36E C   14E B+  50   2.5B    6   15.00           F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                              36E C  13E B   49  2.5C  5 12.50  68E 3 A   8   24     31 E D  21E  O   52  2  B      6    12.00      67E 2  A     8     16                          15.00  100.50 -- 

7072512  /VISHWAKARMA ANJANI VIRENDRA VISH    36  C  21  O   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  37   C 19    A+  56  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               61   3  A      8     24  44  B+  23  O   67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      WAKARM SHIVDEVI VI   ISMAIL          

                                              35  C  11  D   46  2.5C  5 12.50  67  3 A   8   24     46   A  25   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      76  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  151.50  7.58 

7072513  /YADAV ALKA RAJESH MANJU             62  O  21  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  59   A+18    A+  77  2.5 O 10   25.00               82   3  O     10     30  60  O   23  O   83   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           ISMAIL                                                                @3 

                                              40  B  15  A   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  80  3 O  10   30     66   O  25   O   91  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072514  /MARIYAM MANSOOR AHMAD KHALIDA BA    62  O  23  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  50   A 19    A+  69  2.5 A  8   20.00               81   3  O     10     30  36  C   25  O   61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      NO                   GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              30  D  19  A+  49  2.5C  5 12.50  83  3 O  10   30     60   O  24   O   84  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  177.50  8.88 

7072515  /ANSARI AL NOOR NOORULAIN RABIYA     40  B  22  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  42   B+18    A+  60  2.5 A  8   20.00               81   3  O     10     30  30  D   23  O   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      BANO                 GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              23  D  18  A+  41  2.5C  5 12.50  84  3 O  10   30     42   B+ 16   A   58  2  B+     7    14.00      72  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  159.50  7.98 

                                              * 

7072516  /ANSARI ARIBA ZIYAUDDIN FAHMIDA      45  A  12  C   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  47   A 23    O   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               79   3  O     10     30  35  C   14  B+  49   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND                                                                                          @1 

                                              32  D  22  O   54  2.5B  6 15.00  79  3 O  10   30     46   A  20   O   66  2  A      8    16.00      69  2  A     8     16                          20.00  159.50  7.98 

                                                                                @1 

7072517  /ANSARI AYESHA ALTAF SHABNAM         58  A+ 23  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  60   O 20    O   80  2.5 O 10   25.00               72   3  A+     9     27  41  B+  25  O   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              51  A  17  A   68  2.5A  8 20.00  83  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 19   A+  76  2  A+     9    18.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.00  9.25 

7072518   ANSARI FARAZ MHD IMRAN HAJRA        55  A+ 12  C   67  2.5A  8 20.00  53   A+24    O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               86   3  O     10     30  30  D   18  A+  48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND                                                       @3 

                                              30  D  24  O   54  2.5B  6 15.00  83  3 O  10   30     60   O  23   O   83  2  O     10    20.00      75  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  170.50  8.53 

7072519  /ANSARI GOMAISA ANJUM MOHD ZIYAUD    63  O  22  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  50   A 20    O   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               93   3  O     10     30  59  A+  25  O   84   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      DIN SHAHEDA          GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              39  B  23  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  92  3 O  10   30     69   O  22   O   91  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :    7 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072520   ANSARI IMRAN ISHARAT ALI RAZIYA     40  B  19  A+  59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  51   A 23    O   74  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               90   3  O     10     30  32  D   15  A   47   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

      KHATOON              B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              60  O  20  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  84  3 O  10   30     67   O  23   O   90  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  177.50  8.88 

7072521  /ANSARI KAINAT BANO AKBAR ALI RUK    40  B  21  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  37   C 17    A   54  2.5 B  6   15.00               76   3  A+     9     27  32  D   24  O   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      HSANA                GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              42  B+ 15  A   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  83  3 O  10   30     42   B+ 19   A+  61  2  A      8    16.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  163.00  8.15 

7072522  /ANSARI MADIHA ABSAR AHMED FOUZIA    49  A  20  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 21    O   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               82   3  O     10     30  48  A   25  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              37  C  18  A+  55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  84  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 21   O   78  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

                                                                                                                      @2 

7072523  /ANSARI MUBASHERA FARID SHAKERA      43  B+ 18  A+  61  2.5A  8 20.00  56   A+20    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               87   3  O     10     30  34  C   22  O   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              38  B  17  A   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  92  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 18   A+  76  2  A+     9    18.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.50  8.78 

7072524  /ANSARI NAMRA MUJIBURRAHMAN SHAHE    30E D  22E O   52  2.5B  6 15.00  30 E D 14E   B+  44  2.5 D  4   10.00               60E  3  A      8     24  22F F   18E A+    F  -- --  --  --               F    

      EN                   GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              24F F  17E A  F    -- ---- --     61E 3 A   8   24     30 E D  12E  C   42  2  D      4     8.00      63E 2  A     8     16                          15.00   97.00 -- 

7072525  /ANSARI NAMRA MOHD MOIN RAZIYA BA    37  C  23  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  67   O 22    O   89  2.5 O 10   25.00               76   3  A+     9     27  56  A+  25  O   81   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      NO                   GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              51  A  17  A   68  2.5A  8 20.00  92  3 O  10   30     72   O  18   A+  90  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.00  9.35 

7072526  /ANSARI RABIYA NISAR AHMAD ANSARI    45  A  23  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  57   A+19    A+  76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               79   3  O     10     30  30  D   25  O   55   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

       FIROJA  ANSARI      GM-MOMIN - BHIW                                                                                          @1 

                                              50  A  16  A   66  2.5A  8 20.00  79  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 19   A+  77  2  A+     9    18.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  178.00  8.90 

                                                                                @1 

7072527  /ANSARI SADIYA MOHD ISHTIYAQUE SH    67  O  23  O   90  2.5O 10 25.00  60   O 21    O   81  2.5 O 10   25.00               79   3  O     10     30  48  A   25  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      ABNAM                GM-MOMIN - BHIW                                                                                          @1 

                                              60  O  16  A   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  81  3 O  10   30     69   O  23   O   92  2  O     10    20.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072528  /ANSARI SAFFURA MOHAMMAD ASLAM SH    44  B+ 21  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  66   O 24    O   90  2.5 O 10   25.00               88   3  O     10     30  42  B+  24  O   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      AHNAZ                GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              52  A  18  A+  70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  94  3 O  10   30     71   O  22   O   93  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072529  /ANSARI SAMEERA FATEMA SHABBER AH    52  A  24  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  59   A+21    O   80  2.5 O 10   25.00               88   3  O     10     30  42  B+  24  O   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      MAD SHAHEEN          GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              44  B+ 23  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  93  3 O  10   30     61   O  21   O   82  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072530  /ANSARI SIDDIKA MOHD HANIF NOOR B    30+ D$ 18+ A+$ 48  2.5C  5 12.50  60 E O 19+   A+$ 79  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               74+  3  A+     9     27  31+ D$  22+ O$  53   2.5B    6   15.00           F    

      ANO                  GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                               A     17+ A$ A    -- ---- --     76+ 3 A+  9   27     39 + B$ 16+  A$  55  2  B+     7    14.00      82+ 2  O$   10     20                          17.50  138.00 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :    8 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072531  /ANSARI SIDRAH BANO RAIS AHMED ZE    65  O  16  A   81  2.5O 10 25.00  62   O 25    O   87  2.5 O 10   25.00               83   3  O     10     30  70  O   24  O   94   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      ENAT BANO            GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              70  O  19  A+  89  2.5O 10 25.00  90  3 O  10   30     75   O  18   A+  93  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072532  /ANSARI TAHREEM BANO NAUSHAD AHMA    30  D  18  A+  48  2.5C  5 12.50  30   D 17    A   47  2.5 C  5   12.50               75   3  A+     9     27  40  B   15  A   55   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      D RABIYA             GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              30  D  17  A   47  2.5C  5 12.50  86  3 O  10   30     44   B+ 13   B   57  2  B+     7    14.00      77  2  O    10     20                          20.00  146.00  7.30 

                                                                                                                                                   @3 

7072533   ANSARI ZAMAAN MOHD IRFAN RESHMA     30  D  12  C   42  2.5D  4 10.00  38   B 17    A   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               79   3  O     10     30  30  D   14  B+  44   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND                                                                                          @1 

                                              30  D  20  O   50  2.5B  6 15.00  83  3 O  10   30     37   C  18   A+  55  2  B+     7    14.00      60  2  A     8     16                          20.00  142.50  7.13 

7072534  /BAHLIM SHAFAQ NAAZ MERAJ MOHAMMA    41  B+ 20  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  42   B+20    O   62  2.5 A  8   20.00               75   3  A+     9     27  45  A   22  O   67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      D NOOR JAHAN         GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              33  D  18  A+  51  2.5B  6 15.00  75  3 A+  9   27     38   B  16   A   54  2  B      6    12.00      78  2  O    10     20                          20.00  161.00  8.05 

                                                                                                                                                   @2 

7072535   BHAGAT RANJEET SUDAMA SUMAN         50  A  19  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 22    O   72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               85   3  O     10     30  44  B+  18  A+  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              23  D  24  O   47  2.5B  6 15.00  82  3 O  10   30     63   O  23   O   86  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  177.50  8.88 

                                              * 

7072536  /BHAVANA BOLLU KRISHNA KAVITA        57  A+ 19  A+  76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  54   A+23    O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               81   3  O     10     30  40  B   18  A+  58   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND                                                       @3 

                                              38  B  20  O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  78  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 21   O   79  2  A+     9    18.00      75  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  178.50  8.93 

                                                                                @2 

7072537  /CHAURSIYA ANJALI BANSRAJ MANJOOD    61  O  20  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  65   O 21    O   86  2.5 O 10   25.00               89   3  O     10     30  47  A   22  O   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      EVI                  B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              53  A+ 15  A   68  2.5A  8 20.00  89  3 O  10   30     53   A+ 23   O   76  2  A+     9    18.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  188.00  9.40 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

7072538  /GHOSH NABAMITA BRAJESH PAPIYA       61  O  23  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  53   A+23    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               93   3  O     10     30  48  A   25  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              48  A  24  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  85  3 O  10   30     67   O  24   O   91  2  O     10    20.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072539  /GULVI KAJAL BHAGWAN SAVITA          52  A  18  A+  70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  57   A+22    O   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               87   3  O     10     30  69  O   18  A+  87   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND                                                       @1 

                                              37  C  18  A+  55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  86  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 22   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      72  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  188.00  9.40 

7072540  /GUPTA SAKSHI SUNIL SARITA           65  O  24  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  74   O 24    O   98  2.5 O 10   25.00               90   3  O     10     30  67  O   25  O   92   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              64  O  24  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  87  3 O  10   30     69   O  24   O   93  2  O     10    20.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :    9 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072541  /JADHAV SONALI AMIT BABITA           31  D  17  A   48  2.5C  5 12.50  30   D 21    O   51  2.5 B  6   15.00               85   3  O     10     30  33  D   14  B+  47   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              50  A  24  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  79  3 O  10   30     64   O  24   O   88  2  O     10    20.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  162.50  8.13 

                                                                                @1 

7072542  /JHA PRIYA JITENDRA GUDIYA           62  O  24  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  70   O 23    O   93  2.5 O 10   25.00               91   3  O     10     30  57  A+  25  O   82   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              50  A  24  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  91  3 O  10   30     71   O  24   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

7072543  /KASKAR ANIKSHA VILAS VIDYA          45  A  19  A+  64  2.5A  8 20.00  30   D 22    O   52  2.5 B  6   15.00               82   3  O     10     30  52  A   17  A   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              30  D  20  O   50  2.5B  6 15.00  85  3 O  10   30     51   A  20   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  168.00  8.40 

7072544  /KHAN ALVINA MOHAMMED AZAM SUFIYA    41  B+ 19  A+  60  2.5A  8 20.00  44   B+14    B+  58  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               69   3  A      8     24  47  A   17  A   64   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              61  O  17  A   78  2.5O 10 25.00  69  3 A   8   24     59   A+ 13   B   72  2  A+     9    18.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  168.50  8.43 

                                                             @2 

7072545  /KHAN BUSHRA AMIR RUBINA             58  A+ 23  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  52   A 25    O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               82   3  O     10     30  52  A   25  O   77   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW                                                       @3                                                                         @3 

                                              38  B  20  O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  82  3 O  10   30     52   A  20   O   72  2  A+     9    18.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.50  9.53 

7072546  /KHAN JUVERIA ADIL ZAIRA             39E B  19E A+  58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  37 E C 18E   A+  55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               71E  3  A+     9     27  16F F   21E O     F  -- --  --  --               F    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              30E D  17E A   47  2.5C  5 12.50  71E 3 A+  9   27     48 E A  17E  A   65  2  A      8    16.00      90E 2  O    10     20                          17.50  137.50 -- 

7072547  /KHAN MANTASHA SHAHIDULLAH NASIBU    50  A  20  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  60   O 21    O   81  2.5 O 10   25.00               87   3  O     10     30  56  A+  25  O   81   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      NNISA                GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              50  A  23  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  87  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 23   O   82  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072548  /KHAN MISHFA FEROZ ZAHIDA            56  A+ 22  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  58   A+24    O   82  2.5 O 10   25.00               85   3  O     10     30  32  D   25  O   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW                   @2 

                                              49  A  19  A+  68  2.5A  8 20.00  84  3 O  10   30     61   O  20   O   81  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072549  /KHAN NIDA NAUSHAD AHMED YASMEEN     38+ B$ 18+ A+$ 56  2.5B+ 7 17.50    A  F 19+   A+$A    --  ----   --                  78+  3  A+     9     27  42E B+  24+ O$  66   2.5A    8   20.00           F    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              30E D  13+ B$  43  2.5D  4 10.00  80+ 3 O  10   30     40 + B$ 14+  B+$ 54  2  B      6    12.00      89+ 2  O$   10     20                          17.50  136.50 -- 

7072550  /KHAN RIMSHA MAJID SUFIA             67  O  21  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  54   A+24    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               92   3  O     10     30  49  A   23  O   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND                                                       @2 

                                              34  C  23  O   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  85  3 O  10   30     60   O  24   O   84  2  O     10    20.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072551  /KHAN SAMIYA BANO IMRAN AHMAD YAS    52  A  22  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  56   A+19    A+  75  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               84   3  O     10     30  51  A   25  O   76   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      MEEN                 GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              47  A  17  A   64  2.5A  8 20.00  82  3 O  10   30     71   O  18   A+  89  2  O     10    20.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   10 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072552  /KHAN SUMAIYA TALIB AMINA            48  A  21  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  51   A 24    O   75  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               76   3  A+     9     27  55  A+  25  O   80   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              57  A+ 19  A+  76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  88  3 O  10   30     50   A  22   O   72  2  A+     9    18.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.00  9.25 

7072553  /MALIK AYESHA MOHD AAQUIB IRFANA     48  A  20  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 23    O   73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               71   3  A+     9     27  31  D   22  O   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              36  C  17  A   53  2.5B  6 15.00  78  3 O  10   30     52   A  19   A+  71  2  A+     9    18.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  167.50  8.38 

                                                                                @2 

7072554  /MANDOORI NEETU BANO SULTAN NAGMA    56  A+ 20  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  42   B+23    O   65  2.5 A  8   20.00               80   3  O     10     30  38  B   25  O   63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              44  B+ 16  A   60  2.5A  8 20.00  92  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 17   A   76  2  A+     9    18.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.50  9.03 

7072555  /MASTIM SARA MUSAVIR SHIMA           63  O  16  A   79  2.5O 10 25.00  47   A 21    O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               64   3  A      8     24  48  A   25  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW                   @1 

                                              57  A+ 18  A+  75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  77  3 O  10   30     64   O  19   A+  83  2  O     10    20.00      79  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  182.00  9.10 

                                                                                @3 

7072556  /MEMON SANIYA ARIF AMINA             62  O  20  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  68   O 20    O   88  2.5 O 10   25.00               85   3  O     10     30  44  B+  25  O   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              63  O  22  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  82  3 O  10   30     70   O  24   O   94  2  O     10    20.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072557  /MHATRE ANANNYA SADANAND SANDHYA     61  O  23  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  51   A 23    O   74  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               85   3  O     10     30  45  A   20  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              62  O  23  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  84  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 23   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      70  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  190.50  9.53 

7072558  /MOMIN AAYESHA GUFRAN AIMAN          63  O  21  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  58   A+20    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               81   3  O     10     30  37  C   23  O   60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW                                                       @2 

                                              42  B+ 21  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  84  3 O  10   30     63   O  21   O   84  2  O     10    20.00      74  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  188.00  9.40 

7072559   MOMIN ABDULRAHIM MO ALI YASMEEN     65  O  20  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  55   A+23    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               83   3  O     10     30  30  D   22  O   52   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND                                                       @2 

                                              37  C  23  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  82  3 O  10   30     43   B+ 22   O   65  2  A      8    16.00      76  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  179.00  8.95 

7072560  /MOMIN IQRA TALHA RUBI               35+ C$ 18+ A+$ 53  2.5B  6 15.00  47 + A$19+   A+$ 66  2.5 A  8   20.00               81+  3  O     10     30  38+ B$  24+ O$  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              41  B+ 20+ O$  61  2.5A  8 20.00  78+ 3 A+  9   27     52 + A$ 18+  A+$ 70  2  A+     9    18.00      85+ 2  O$   10     20                          20.00  170.00  8.50 

7072562  /NOOR SABA NIHALUDDIN YASMEEN        66  O  22  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  50   A 19    A+  69  2.5 A  8   20.00               90   3  O     10     30  68  O   25  O   93   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              51  A  21  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  86  3 O  10   30     68   O  21   O   89  2  O     10    20.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072563   MOMIN MAAZ MOHAMMAD ATIQUE SHABA    30E D  21E O   51  2.5B  6 15.00  30 E D 17E   A   47  2.5 C  5   12.50              A     -- --    --    --   25F F   14E B+    F  -- --  --  --               F    

      NA BI                B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              25F F  14E B+ F    -- ---- --      0A ---- --  --        A  F  A    F  A    -- --    --    --        A    -- --   --     --                           5.00   27.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   11 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072564  /MOMIN SANIYA MARIYAM MUJAHID NOO    50  A  23  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  52   A 19    A+  71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               86   3  O     10     30  48  A   25  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      R SABA               GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              34  C  20  O   54  2.5B  6 15.00  89  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 22   O   81  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072565  /PANIGRAHI DEEPALI BIDYADHAR PINK    63  O  17  A   80  2.5O 10 25.00  42   B+23    O   65  2.5 A  8   20.00               87   3  O     10     30  43  B+  23  O   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      Y                    B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              40  B  24  O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  86  3 O  10   30     65   O  23   O   88  2  O     10    20.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.00  9.25 

7072566  /PATIL ARPITA SANJAY MANISHA         45  A  20  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  40   B 22    O   62  2.5 A  8   20.00               84   3  O     10     30  41  B+  20  O   61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              32  D  20  O   52  2.5B  6 15.00  83  3 O  10   30     60   O  22   O   82  2  O     10    20.00      77  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

                                                                                                                                                   @3 

7072567  /PATIL NEHA YOGESH MANSI             31  D  15  A   46  2.5C  5 12.50  32   D 21    O   53  2.5 B  6   15.00               87   3  O     10     30  32  D   19  A+  51   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              42  B+ 20  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  82  3 O  10   30     52   A  21   O   73  2  A+     9    18.00      72  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  158.50  7.93 

7072568  /PATIL NIDHI ABHIMANYU SUSHAMA       31  D  18  A+  49  2.5C  5 12.50  24   D 22    O   46  2.5 B  6   15.00               79   3  A+     9     27  44  B+  16  A   60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND                                      * 

                                              38  B  15  A   53  2.5B  6 15.00  82  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 22   O   78  2  A+     9    18.00      70  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  155.50  7.78 

7072569   PULI BHANUPRAKASH TIRUPATI LAVAN    37  C  19  A+  56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  36   C 23    O   59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               88   3  O     10     30  57  A+  19  A+  76   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      YA                   B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              35  C  23  O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  85  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 21   O   79  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

                                                                                                                      @1 

7072570  /RAWAT PAYAL DURGESH SANGITA         40  B  23  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  36   C 23    O   59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               85   3  O     10     30  52  A   17  A   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              32  D  17  A   49  2.5C  5 12.50  86  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 22   O   78  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  170.00  8.50 

                                                                                                                      @2 

7072571  /SHAIKH ALINA SHAKEEL AHMED SHAHN    73  O  23  O   96  2.5O 10 25.00  54   A+25    O   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               94   3  O     10     30  40  B   25  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      AZ                   GM-MOMIN - BHIW                                                       @1 

                                              66  O  20  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  95  3 O  10   30     73   O  24   O   97  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072572  /SHAIKH DOA ASIF SALEHA              58  A+ 23  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  71   O 21    O   92  2.5 O 10   25.00               84   3  O     10     30  57  A+  25  O   82   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              58  A+ 22  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  84  3 O  10   30     62   O  24   O   86  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072573   SHAIKH FAIZ AHMAD NAEEM FARZANA     50  A  21  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  46   A 19    A+  65  2.5 A  8   20.00               78   3  O     10     30  31  D   14  B+  45   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND                                                                                          @2 

                                              35  C  20  O   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  82  3 O  10   30     42   B+ 18   A+  60  2  A      8    16.00      60  2  A     8     16                          20.00  164.50  8.23 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   12 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072574  /SHAIKH IQRA FAISAL SEEMA            40+ B$ 18+ A+$ 58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  31 + D$20+   O$  51  2.5 B  6   15.00               79+  3  A+     9     27  31+ D$  17+ A$  48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              31  D  11+ D$  42  2.5D  4 10.00  74+ 3 A+  9   27     38 + B$ 15+  A$  53  2  B      6    12.00      85+ 2  O$   10     20                          20.00  141.00  7.05 

7072575  /SHAIKH KASHISH ATAUR REHMAN SAIK    31  D  11  D   42  2.5D  4 10.00  55   A+22    O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               81   3  O     10     30  34  C   17  A   51   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      A                    B.N.N. (BHIWAND                                                       @3 

                                              34  C  22  O   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  84  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 20   O   77  2  O     10    20.00      69  2  A     8     16                          20.00  163.50  8.18 

                                                                                                                      @3 

7072576  /SHAIKH KAUSAR JAHAN VALI MOHD PH    38  B  21  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  30   D 16    A   46  2.5 C  5   12.50               82   3  O     10     30  52  A   24  O   76   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      OOL JAHAN            GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              31  D  17  A   48  2.5C  5 12.50  83  3 O  10   30     68   O  17   A   85  2  O     10    20.00      75  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  163.00  8.15 

7072577   SHAIKH MANJUR SALEEM MEHARAJ        62  O  20  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  74   O 23    O   97  2.5 O 10   25.00               92   3  O     10     30  46  A   22  O   68   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              44  B+ 23  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  88  3 O  10   30     68   O  23   O   91  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072578  /SHAIKH NABA JAMSHED AHMED NASREE    54  A+ 20  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  49   A 19    A+  68  2.5 A  8   20.00               82   3  O     10     30  30  D   23  O   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      N                    GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              41  B+ 17  A   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  88  3 O  10   30     69   O  18   A+  87  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

7072579  /SHAIKH SAMEERA  ATASH MUNEEF AHM    64  O  22  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  50   A 22    O   72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               93   3  O     10     30  47  A   20  O   67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      AD ASIA SAJJAD       GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              48  A  24  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  91  3 O  10   30     67   O  24   O   91  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072580  /SHAIKH SHARIKA ZAFRE ALAM TANZIM    66  O  23  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  55   A+20    O   75  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               83   3  O     10     30  50  A   25  O   75   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

       BANO                GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              55  A+ 19  A+  74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  83  3 O  10   30     70   O  23   O   93  2  O     10    20.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072581  /SHAIKH SIMRAH TANVIR ASHRAF RAAZ    38  B  19  A+  57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  35   C 17    A   52  2.5 B  6   15.00               90   3  O     10     30  30  D   20  O   50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      DA                   B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              30  D  18  A+  48  2.5C  5 12.50  85  3 O  10   30     60   O  20   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      65  2  A     8     16                          20.00  156.00  7.80 

7072582  /SHAIKH TASLEEMA JALIL AHMAD SARW    50  A  23  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  52   A 16    A   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               77   3  O     10     30  48  A   25  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      ARI                  GM-MOMIN - BHIW                                                                                          @3 

                                              32  D  17  A   49  2.5C  5 12.50  88  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 16   A   72  2  A+     9    18.00      86  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.50  8.78 

7072583  /SHINDAKAR RUTUJA KAMLAKAR TANUJA    31  D  19  A+  50  2.5B  6 15.00  36   C 23    O   59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               85   3  O     10     30  40  B   21  O   61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              37  C  23  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  88  3 O  10   30     52   A  22   O   74  2  A+     9    18.00      75  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  168.50  8.43 

7072584  /SHINDE ADITI AMIT SUSHMA            38  B  16  A   54  2.5B  6 15.00  39   B 18    A+  57  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               85   3  O     10     30  30  D   15  A   45   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                              41  B+ 22  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  82  3 O  10   30     61   O  22   O   83  2  O     10    20.00      68  2  A     8     16                          20.00  161.00  8.05 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   13 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   7 BHIVANDI             

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072585  /SIDDIQUI AREEBA BANO AMANULLAH H    52  A  22  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  52   A 18    A+  70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               89   3  O     10     30  47  A   24  O   71   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      AMIDA                GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              49  A  18  A+  67  2.5A  8 20.00  89  3 O  10   30     71   O  25   O   96  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072586  /SIDDIQUI NAFHA ZIYAUDDIN NAZERA     50  A  23  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  39   B 22    O   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               88   3  O     10     30  33  D   24  O   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           GM-MOMIN - BHIW 

                                              47  A  20  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  94  3 O  10   30     52   A  21   O   73  2  A+     9    18.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  178.00  8.90 

7072587  /SINGH AKANSHA SHIVSHANKAR RINKU     32E D  15E A   47  2.5C  5 12.50  47 E A 20E   O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               84E  3  O     10     30  34E C   17E A   51   2.5B    6   15.00           F    

                           B.N.N. (BHIWAND 

                                               9F F  21E O  F    -- ---- --     84E 3 O  10   30     48 E A  21E  O   69  2  A      8    16.00      65E 2  A     8     16                          17.50  139.50 -- 

7072588  /BHURKUD VAISHALI VIJAY VASANTI      62  O  21  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  49   A 23    O   72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               94   3  O     10     30  56  A+  23  O   79   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL                                                                                                                                   @1 

                                              49  A  22  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  94  3 O  10   30     72   O  22   O   94  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072589  /LAKHANE ANKITA ABHAY APARNA         63  O  24  O   87  2.5O 10 25.00  55   A+21    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               98   3  O     10     30  45  A   20  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                              51  A  25  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  97  3 O  10   30     74   O  24   O   98  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072590  /MAURYA ASTHA ISHVARLAL LAXMI        57  A+ 22  O   79  2.5O 10 25.00  50   A 24    O   74  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               92   3  O     10     30  64  O   22  O   86   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL                    @1 

                                              53  A+ 24  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  98  3 O  10   30     70   O  25   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

                                                             @3 

7072591  /RAUT KRIYESHI ARUN NAMRATA          52  A  20  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  65   O 20    O   85  2.5 O 10   25.00               92   3  O     10     30  55  A+  19  A+  74   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                              50  A  24  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  93  3 O  10   30     75   O  23   O   98  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072592  /RAUT PALLAVI ARUN SAVITRI           53  A+ 19  A+  72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  51   A 18    A+  69  2.5 A  8   20.00               89   3  O     10     30  45  A   14  B+  59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                              50  A  19  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  92  3 O  10   30     73   O  20   O   93  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.00  9.00 

7072593  /SINGH SAVITA KUMARI DADAN BINDAD    34  C  19  A+  53  2.5B  6 15.00  49   A 22    O   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               89   3  O     10     30  67  O   16  A   83   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      EVI                  N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                              51  A  22  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  91  3 O  10   30     72   O  23   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.00  9.25 

7072594  /TOKARE SUPRIYA SUNIL BEBI           32  D  15  A   47  2.5C  5 12.50  40   B 15    A   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               87   3  O     10     30  31  D   18  A+  49   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           N.B.MEHTA COLL  

                                              30  D  19  A+  49  2.5C  5 12.50  87  3 O  10   30     51   A  22   O   73  2  A+     9    18.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  153.00  7.65 

7072597   AWALA KHUSHAL ASHISH SHOBHA         46  A  16  A   62  2.5A  8 20.00  41   B+15    A   56  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               64   3  A      8     24  44  B+  15  A   59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                              30  D  16  A   46  2.5C  5 12.50  63  3 A   8   24     42   B+ 20   O   62  2  A      8    16.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  151.50  7.58 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   14 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   2 DADAR                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072598  /BACHCHAN PRITI BASANT KAVITA        41  B+ 18  A+  59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  35   C 17    A   52  2.5 B  6   15.00               65   3  A      8     24  22  D   21  O   43   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B                                                                                                                   * 

                                              30  D  22  O   52  2.5B  6 15.00  64  3 A   8   24     30   D  18   A+  48  2  C      5    10.00      60  2  A     8     16                          20.00  136.50  6.83 

7072599  /BISWAS NISHA BISWAJIT SOMA          48  A  15  A   63  2.5A  8 20.00  35   C 15    A   50  2.5 B  6   15.00               68   3  A      8     24  41  B+  19  A+  60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              45  A  20  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  79  3 O  10   30     65   O  20   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      51  2  B     6     12                          20.00  161.00  8.05 

                                                                                @1 

7072600  /DALAL JYOTI PANDURANG SANJANA       56  A+ 12  C   68  2.5A  8 20.00  54   A+14    B+  68  2.5 A  8   20.00               61   3  A      8     24  37  C   13  B   50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              41  B+ 14  B+  55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  67  3 A   8   24     33   D  12   C   45  2  C      5    10.00      59  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  144.50  7.23 

7072601  /FAQUIH TAFIDA SAMEER AATIFA         48  A  21  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  39   B 22    O   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               88   3  O     10     30  36  C   22  O   58   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              42  B+ 25  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  86  3 O  10   30     60   O  20   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      70  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  175.50  8.78 

7072602  /GHOLAP AMNA EIJAZ FEROZA            35  C  16  A   51  2.5B  6 15.00  30   D 15    A   45  2.5 C  5   12.50               90   3  O     10     30  41  B+  17  A   58   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              38  B  18  A+  56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  82  3 O  10   30     40   B  18   A+  58  2  B+     7    14.00      69  2  A     8     16                          20.00  152.50  7.63 

7072603   GUPTA RITESH SANJAY GUPTA MANJU     44  B+ 21  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  54   A+23    O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               96   3  O     10     30  39  B   23  O   62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      GUPTA                R.D. NATIONAL B                                                       @3 

                                              50  A  23  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  97  3 O  10   30     62   O  23   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072604  /GUPTA TRUPTI GYANCHANDRA ASHA       54  A+ 19  A+  73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  35   C 23    O   58  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               85   3  O     10     30  41  B+  24  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              54  A+ 24  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  88  3 O  10   30     51   A  23   O   74  2  A+     9    18.00      72  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  181.00  9.05 

                                                             @2 

7072605   GUPTA VICKY RAMKRIPAL ANITA         49  A  17  A   66  2.5A  8 20.00  54   A+15    A   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               68   3  A      8     24  42  B+  20  O   62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              38  B  18  A+  56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  69  3 A   8   24     48   A  12   C   60  2  A      8    16.00      48  2  C     5     10                          20.00  151.50  7.58 

7072606   JAIN KUNAL PAWAN JAIN PINKI         44  B+ 14  B+  58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  45   A 16    A   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               66   3  A      8     24  30  D   19  A+  49   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              55  A+ 19  A+  74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  74  3 A+  9   27     42   B+ 22   O   64  2  A      8    16.00      40  2  D     4      8                          20.00  147.50  7.38 

7072607  /JOSHI SHREYA PRADEEP PRACHI         51  A  21  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  62   O 23    O   85  2.5 O 10   25.00               74   3  A+     9     27  56  A+  21  O   77   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN                                                                                                                                   @3 

                                              40  B  21  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  74  3 A+  9   27     70   O  23   O   93  2  O     10    20.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  186.50  9.33 

7072608   JOSHI SHREYAS PRADEEP PRACHI        50  A  19  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  45   A 20    O   65  2.5 A  8   20.00               67   3  A      8     24  37  C   23  O   60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                              39  B  20  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  64  3 A   8   24     68   O  22   O   90  2  O     10    20.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  165.50  8.28 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   15 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   2 DADAR                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072609  /KAHAR MANSI BIJENDRA KUMAR PRAMI    63  O  17  A   80  2.5O 10 25.00  53   A+16    A   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               65   3  A      8     24  43  B+  19  A+  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      LA                   BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                              36  C  17  A   53  2.5B  6 15.00  72  3 A+  9   27     65   O  19   A+  84  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  171.00  8.55 

7072610  /KAMTHE SHRUTI SUNIL HEMA            59  A+ 20  O   79  2.5O 10 25.00  49   A 21    O   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               68   3  A      8     24  35  C   17  A   52   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN                    @1 

                                              42  B+ 23  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  76  3 A+  9   27     63   O  22   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.50  8.68 

7072611  /KOMARE NANDANI MANOHAR SUNITA       37E C  15E A   52  2.5B  6 15.00  32 E D 17E   A   49  2.5 C  5   12.50               50E  3  B      6     18  30E D   13E B   43   2.5D    4   10.00           F    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                              11F F  12E C  F    -- ---- --     62E 3 A   8   24     19 F F  14E  B+ F    -- --    --    --         60E 2  A     8     16                          15.50   95.50 -- 

7072612  /MAURYA PRIYANKA PRADEEP SITARADE    52  A  20  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  55   A+21    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               90   3  O     10     30  45  A   24  O   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      VI                   R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              61  O  22  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  93  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 24   O   83  2  O     10    20.00      77  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

                                                                                                                                                   @3 

7072613  /MESTRY ARCHITA UMESH AKSHATA        58  A+ 20  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  60   O 24    O   84  2.5 O 10   25.00               89   3  O     10     30  48  A   22  O   70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B                   @2 

                                              37  C  23  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  86  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 17   A   76  2  A+     9    18.00      77  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.50  9.53 

                                                                                                                                                   @3 

7072614   MOKASHI VISHAL KAILASH SUNITA        A     A   F  A    -- ---- --       A  F  A    F  A    --  ----   --                 A     -- --    --    --   A   F    A  F     A  -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                               A     A   F  A    -- ---- --      0A ---- --  --        A  F  A    F  A    -- --    --    --        A    -- --   --     --                           0.00    0.00 -- 

7072615  /PALSAMKAR KRANTI SHANTARAM SHITA    30+ D$ 15+ A$  45  2.5C  5 12.50  31 + D$13+   B$  44  2.5 D  4   10.00               63+  3  A      8     24  40E B   15+ A$  55   2.5B+   7   17.50           F    

      L PALSAMKAR          BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                              18F F  12+ C$ F    -- ---- --     68+ 3 A   8   24     52 + A$ 12+  C$  64  2  A      8    16.00      61+ 2  A$    8     16                          17.50  120.00 -- 

7072616  /PASI MUSKAN BHOLANATH MEENA         36  C  15  A   51  2.5B  6 15.00  43   B+15    A   58  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               58   3  B+     7     21  31  D   15  A   46   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                              30  D  15  A   45  2.5C  5 12.50  69  3 A   8   24     59   A+ 17   A   76  2  A+     9    18.00      73  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  138.50  6.93 

7072617  /POTHIAWALA AYESHA ZAHEER HAFIZA     46  A  19  A+  65  2.5A  8 20.00  34   C 20    O   54  2.5 B  6   15.00               82   3  O     10     30  52  A   21  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              30  D  18  A+  48  2.5C  5 12.50  80  3 O  10   30     50   A  18   A+  68  2  A      8    16.00      59  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  160.00  8.00 

7072618  /RAJ RITU RABINDRA SARITA            33  D  12  C   45  2.5C  5 12.50  40   B 19    A+  59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               65   3  A      8     24  25  D   14  B+  39   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B                                                                                                                   * 

                                              55  A+ 22  O   77  2.5A+ 9 22.50  71  3 A+  9   27     30   D  19   A+  49  2  C      5    10.00      50  2  B     6     12                          20.00  135.50  6.78 

7072619   SAHANI SACHIN GANGARAM USHA         47  A  18  A+  65  2.5A  8 20.00  51   A 17    A   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               65   3  A      8     24  35  C   15  A   50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                              43  B+ 16  A   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  70  3 A+  9   27     68   O  18   A+  86  2  O     10    20.00      78  2  O    10     20                          20.00  163.50  8.18 

                                                                                                                                                   @2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   2 DADAR                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072620   SANGALE VINAY BABASAHEB KAVITA      13F F  12E C  F    -- ---- --     31 E D 15E   A   46  2.5 C  5   12.50               66E  3  A      8     24  10F F   17E A     F  -- --  --  --               F    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              11F F  20E O  F    -- ---- --     63E 3 A   8   24     30 E D  12E  C   42  2  D      4     8.00      46E 2  C     5     10                          12.50   78.50 -- 

7072621  /SANU SHRADDHA VITHAL USHA           71  O  21  O   92  2.5O 10 25.00  60   O 23    O   83  2.5 O 10   25.00               91   3  O     10     30  60  O   23  O   83   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              51  A  24  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  94  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 22   O   79  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

                                                                                                                      @1 

7072622   SAWANT ARYAN KALPESH JYOTI          56  A+ 22  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  54   A+22    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               92   3  O     10     30  51  A   22  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B                   @2 

                                              35  C  24  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  93  3 O  10   30     52   A  23   O   75  2  A+     9    18.00      63  2  A     8     16                          20.00  181.50  9.08 

7072623  /SHAIKH MISBA FAKRUDDIN RESHMA       17F F  15E A  F    -- ---- --     30 E D 15E   A   45  2.5 C  5   12.50               50E  3  B      6     18  25F F   12E C     F  -- --  --  --               F    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                              30E D  13E B   43  2.5D  4 10.00  55E 3 B+  7   21     42 E B+ 15E  A   57  2  B+     7    14.00      62E 2  A     8     16                          15.00   91.50 -- 

7072624   SHAIKH MOHAMED SUFIYAN RUSTAM SH    51  A  15  A   66  2.5A  8 20.00  41   B+15    A   56  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               64   3  A      8     24  32  D   21  O   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      AIKH RUKHSAR SHAIK   R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              30  D  18  A+  48  2.5C  5 12.50  76  3 A+  9   27     35   C  18   A+  53  2  B      6    12.00      58  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  142.00  7.10 

7072625   SHAIKH MOHAMMED BILAL YUNUS KAUS    61  O  23  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  68   O 25    O   93  2.5 O 10   25.00               97   3  O     10     30  43  B+  25  O   68   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      AR                   R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              63  O  24  O   87  2.5O 10 25.00  99  3 O  10   30     62   O  24   O   86  2  O     10    20.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072626  /SHAIKH SARA YUNUS SHABANA           35  C  19  A+  54  2.5B  6 15.00  38   B 20    O   58  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               67   3  A      8     24  30  D   22  O   52   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              62  O  20  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  79  3 O  10   30     30   D  18   A+  48  2  C      5    10.00      59  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  150.50  7.53 

                                                                                @1 

7072627  /SHAIKH ZAINAB RAMEEZ AHMED AMINA    71  O  21  O   92  2.5O 10 25.00  62   O 22    O   84  2.5 O 10   25.00               84   3  O     10     30  45  A   23  O   68   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              50  A  22  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  84  3 O  10   30     33   D  15   A   48  2  C      5    10.00      54  2  B     6     12                          20.00  174.50  8.73 

7072628  /SHUKLA DIKSHA RADHESHYAM MADHURI    64  O  19  A+  83  2.5O 10 25.00  53   A+21    O   74  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               84   3  O     10     30  54  A+  24  O   78   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B                                                                                                                                  @2 

                                              38  B  24  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  81  3 O  10   30     50   A  22   O   72  2  A+     9    18.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.50  9.53 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

7072629  /THAKUR KOMAL ANAND THAKUR RINKU     50  A  15  A   65  2.5A  8 20.00  48   A 22    O   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               79   3  O     10     30  32  D   20  O   52   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      THAKUR               R.D. NATIONAL B                                                                                          @1 

                                              53  A+ 22  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  82  3 O  10   30     45   A  14   B+  59  2  B+     7    14.00      43  2  D     4      8                          20.00  162.00  8.10 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   17 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   2 DADAR                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072630  /THAKUR VASANTI DILIP DIVYA          72  O  20  O   92  2.5O 10 25.00  47   A 22    O   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               90   3  O     10     30  38  B   25  O   63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              46  A  24  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  93  3 O  10   30     49   A  23   O   72  2  A+     9    18.00      58  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  179.50  8.98 

7072631   TIWARI ABHISHEK RAKESH TIWARI SH    66  O  22  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  62   O 23    O   85  2.5 O 10   25.00               91   3  O     10     30  33  D   22  O   55   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      EELA                 R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              58  A+ 25  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  85  3 O  10   30     63   O  22   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      69  2  A     8     16                          20.00  188.50  9.43 

7072632  /VAGHJIPURWALA SAKINA JUZER FATIM    59  A+ 17  A   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  51   A 21    O   72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               91   3  O     10     30  50  A   22  O   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      A                    R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              52  A  24  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  90  3 O  10   30     48   A  20   O   68  2  A      8    16.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  186.00  9.30 

7072633   YADAV KETAN CHANDRAKANT SUMAN       42  B+ 16  A   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  52   A 22    O   74  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               87   3  O     10     30  41  B+  24  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              37  C  24  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  90  3 O  10   30     48   A  20   O   68  2  A      8    16.00      70  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  174.00  8.70 

7072634  /YADAV ROZY GHANSHYAM KUSUMDEVI      35E C  15E A   50  2.5B  6 15.00  16 F F 15E   A  F    --  ----   --                  63E  3  A      8     24  18F F   14E B+    F  -- --  --  --               F    

                           BHARTIYAGRAMIN  

                                              30E D  14E B+  44  2.5D  4 10.00  65E 3 A   8   24     49 E A  20E  O   69  2  A      8    16.00      68E 2  A     8     16                          15.00  105.00 -- 

7072635   BAGDE NISHANT SANDEEP MEENA         67  O  24  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  59   A+23    O   82  2.5 O 10   25.00               97   3  O     10     30  67  O   21  O   88   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              35  C  23  O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  90  3 O  10   30     73   O  24   O   97  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072636  /BHAVALE SAMIDHA SANTOSH SUPRIYA     45  A  15  A   60  2.5A  8 20.00  46   A 20    O   66  2.5 A  8   20.00               84   3  O     10     30  48  A   17  A   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              31  D  20  O   51  2.5B  6 15.00  76  3 A+  9   27     48   A  21   O   69  2  A      8    16.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  168.00  8.40 

7072637  /BOWLEKAR AKANKSHA PRATAP PRAJKTA    41  B+ 20  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  44   B+19    A+  63  2.5 A  8   20.00               88   3  O     10     30  33  D   20  O   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              47  A  20  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  79  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 21   O   78  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

                                                                                @1                                    @2 

7072638  /CHAVAN PANKTI SANDIP SAMPADA        34  C  16  A   50  2.5B  6 15.00  35   C 20    O   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               83   3  O     10     30  30  D   19  A+  49   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              42  B+ 19  A+  61  2.5A  8 20.00  78  3 O  10   30     68   O  21   O   89  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  165.00  8.25 

                                                                                @2 

7072639   DIGHE MIHIR PRAKASH JAYASHREE       41  B+ 12  C   53  2.5B  6 15.00  50   A 21    O   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               79   3  O     10     30  43  B+  15  A   58   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                                                                          @1 

                                              50  A  10  D   60  2.5A  8 20.00  76  3 A+  9   27     40   B  19   A+  59  2  B+     7    14.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  166.00  8.30 

7072640  /GAONKAR DIPEKSHA VINAYAK VANITA     36  C  19  A+  55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  46   A 22    O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               82   3  O     10     30  36  C   20  O   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              41  B+ 17  A   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  82  3 O  10   30     50   A  20   O   70  2  A+     9    18.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  170.50  8.53 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   18 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072641  /GUPTA ARADHANA TADAKNATH MEERA      25F F  20E O  F    -- ---- --     41 E B+20E   O   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               75E  3  A+     9     27  40E B   19E A+  59   2.5B+   7   17.50           F    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              23F F  15E A  F    -- ---- --     73E 3 A+  9   27     37 E C  18E  A+  55  2  B+     7    14.00      83E 2  O    10     20                          15.00  125.50 -- 

7072642  /JADHAV DHANSHREE YUVRAJ YOGITA      40  B  20  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  43   B+21    O   64  2.5 A  8   20.00               82   3  O     10     30  36  C   20  O   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              41  B+ 17  A   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  78  3 O  10   30     53   A+ 20   O   73  2  A+     9    18.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.00  8.65 

                                                                                @2 

7072643  /JAISWAL RIYA PREMCHAND JAISWAL P    54  A+ 21  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  42   B+22    O   64  2.5 A  8   20.00               90   3  O     10     30  49  A   21  O   70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      RAMILA JAISWAL       VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              57  A+ 17  A   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  74  3 A+  9   27     58   A+ 20   O   78  2  O     10    20.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  184.50  9.23 

                                                                                                                      @2 

7072644   JETTAPPA DEEPAK BASURAJ SHARNAMM    64  O  22  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  40   B 23    O   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               84   3  O     10     30  62  O   20  O   82   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      A                    VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              52  A  17  A   69  2.5A  8 20.00  87  3 O  10   30     65   O  21   O   86  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072645   KALE ATHARVA SANDIP SMITA           35  C  19  A+  54  2.5B  6 15.00  30   D 20    O   50  2.5 B  6   15.00               73   3  A+     9     27  43  B+  19  A+  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              31  D  14  B+  45  2.5C  5 12.50  77  3 O  10   30     48   A  21   O   69  2  A      8    16.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  155.50  7.78 

                                                                                @3 

7072646  /KARPE ANUJA DEEPAK KAVITA           42  B+ 17  A   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  50   A 19    A+  69  2.5 A  8   20.00               79   3  O     10     30  32  D   14  B+  46   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                                                                          @1 

                                              35  C  14  B+  49  2.5C  5 12.50  84  3 O  10   30     40   B  18   A+  58  2  B+     7    14.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  156.50  7.83 

7072647  /KELUSKAR SEJAL SHARAD SHARAYU       40  B  21  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  60   O 19    A+  79  2.5 O 10   25.00               77   3  O     10     30  65  O   20  O   85   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                                       @1                                 @3 

                                              63  O  17  A   80  2.5O 10 25.00  76  3 A+  9   27     68   O  19   A+  87  2  O     10    20.00      86  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.00  9.60 

7072648  /KULKARNI PRANJAL VINOD KULKARNI     64  O  24  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  59   A+20    O   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               90   3  O     10     30  49  A   23  O   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      DEEPALI KULKARNI     VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                                       @1 

                                              47  A  19  A+  66  2.5A  8 20.00  94  3 O  10   30     64   O  22   O   86  2  O     10    20.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072649  /MAKWANA HINAL LAVJI KAVITA          44  B+ 17  A   61  2.5A  8 20.00  49   A 22    O   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               85   3  O     10     30  49  A   21  O   70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              40  B  18  A+  58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  82  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 20   O   78  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

                                                                                                                      @2 

7072650  /MALVE SAKSHI UMESH KALPANA          52  A  20  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  46   A 23    O   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               87   3  O     10     30  63  O   20  O   83   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              48  A  18  A+  66  2.5A  8 20.00  90  3 O  10   30     51   A  20   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      89  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.50  9.28 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072651  /MHADDALKAR PRAGATI KRISHNAKANT S    43  B+ 20  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  44   B+23    O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               83   3  O     10     30  33  D   17  A   50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      HWETA                VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              30  D  16  A   46  2.5C  5 12.50  91  3 O  10   30     48   A  21   O   69  2  A      8    16.00      89  2  O    10     20                          20.00  163.50  8.18 

7072652  /NAIK RASIKA RAJENDRA RAJASHREE      38  B  22  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  38   B 24    O   62  2.5 A  8   20.00               78   3  O     10     30  46  A   19  A+  65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                                                                          @2 

                                              43  B+ 16  A   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  87  3 O  10   30     40   B  20   O   60  2  A      8    16.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.50  8.68 

7072653  /NAIKARE GAYTREE SANTOSH SANGITA     43  B+ 20  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  30   D 19    A+  49  2.5 C  5   12.50               91   3  O     10     30  30  D   20  O   50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              37  C  15  A   52  2.5B  6 15.00  88  3 O  10   30     60   O  20   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  162.50  8.13 

7072654  /PAL SONAL RAJNATH SANTARADEVI       32  D  21  O   53  2.5B  6 15.00  37   C 19    A+  56  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               84   3  O     10     30  55  A+  18  A+  73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              50  A  15  A   65  2.5A  8 20.00  90  3 O  10   30     45   A  21   O   66  2  A      8    16.00      74  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  169.00  8.45 

7072655  /PAWAR YASHASVI POPAT MANISHA        48  A  22  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  48   A 20    O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               93   3  O     10     30  53  A+  19  A+  72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              44  B+ 14  B+  58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  96  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 20   O   79  2  O     10    20.00      46  2  C     5     10                          20.00  172.50  8.63 

                                                                                                                      @1 

7072656   POTTABATHINI SHIVAKUMAR RAJKUMAR    32  D  20  O   52  2.5B  6 15.00  24   D 20    O   44  2.5 B  6   15.00               71   3  A+     9     27  35  C   15  A   50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

       SUMALATA            VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                      * 

                                              30  D  13  B   43  2.5D  4 10.00  74  3 A+  9   27     38   B  16   A   54  2  B      6    12.00      56  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  135.00  6.75 

7072657   QURESHI ABDUR RAHIM YAMEEN SHAMI    38  B  16  A   54  2.5B  6 15.00  31   D 20    O   51  2.5 B  6   15.00               77   3  O     10     30  52  A   13  B   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      M                    VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                                                                          @3 

                                              37  C  13  B   50  2.5B  6 15.00  77  3 O  10   30     40   B  14   B+  54  2  B      6    12.00      45  2  C     5     10                          20.00  147.00  7.35 

                                                                                @3 

7072658  /SALUNKE SAKSHI SANDEEP ARUNA        34  C  18  A+  52  2.5B  6 15.00  24   D 20    O   44  2.5 B  6   15.00               90   3  O     10     30  30  D   18  A+  48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                      * 

                                              37  C  15  A   52  2.5B  6 15.00  86  3 O  10   30     47   A  18   A+  65  2  A      8    16.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  153.50  7.68 

7072659  /SHAIKH AISHA SHIFA ANWAR MUMTAZ     42  B+ 14  B+  56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  32   D 20    O   52  2.5 B  6   15.00               82   3  O     10     30  25  D   19  A+  44   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                                                                                                   * 

                                              31  D  11  D   42  2.5D  4 10.00  82  3 O  10   30     46   A  18   A+  64  2  A      8    16.00      64  2  A     8     16                          20.00  147.00  7.35 

7072660  /SHETTY NITHYA VITTAL REKHA          53  A+ 19  A+  72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  54   A+22    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               97   3  O     10     30  49  A   21  O   70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              50  A  18  A+  68  2.5A  8 20.00  96  3 O  10   30     50   A  21   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.50  9.28 

7072661  /SHINDE HARSHA KESHAV VAISHALI       55  A+ 24  O   79  2.5O 10 25.00  52   A 21    O   73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               83   3  O     10     30  68  O   19  A+  87   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI                   @1 

                                              47  A  16  A   63  2.5A  8 20.00  92  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 20   O   78  2  O     10    20.00      71  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  190.50  9.53 

                                                                                                                      @2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   20 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072662  /SHIVSHARAN SWASTIKA VIJAY SARIKA    50  A  19  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  37   C 23    O   60  2.5 A  8   20.00               86   3  O     10     30  56  A+  20  O   76   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              42  B+ 16  A   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  92  3 O  10   30     49   A  20   O   69  2  A      8    16.00      75  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  174.00  8.70 

7072663   SINGH ANURAG AJAY PRIYA             61  O  15  A   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  56   A+20    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               76   3  A+     9     27  44  B+  18  A+  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              47  A  14  B+  61  2.5A  8 20.00  81  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 14   B+  71  2  A+     9    18.00      73  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  178.00  8.90 

7072664  /SINGH KIRAN RAMESH SHANTU           30  D  19  A+  49  2.5C  5 12.50  23   D 23    O   46  2.5 B  6   15.00               89   3  O     10     30  31  D   19  A+  50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                      * 

                                              31  D  15  A   46  2.5C  5 12.50  91  3 O  10   30     42   B+ 20   O   62  2  A      8    16.00      54  2  B     6     12                          20.00  143.00  7.15 

7072665  /SUVARNA TANISHKA MOHAN ASHA         39  B  19  A+  58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  37   C 23    O   60  2.5 A  8   20.00               93   3  O     10     30  50  A   17  A   67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              54  A+ 15  A   69  2.5A  8 20.00  92  3 O  10   30     48   A  20   O   68  2  A      8    16.00      70  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  171.50  8.58 

7072666  /TELANG DIKSHA SAMADHAN LALITA       56  A+ 24  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  37   C 24    O   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               79   3  O     10     30  35  C   18  A+  53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                                                                          @1 

                                              31  D  15  A   46  2.5C  5 12.50  86  3 O  10   30     53   A+ 18   A+  71  2  A+     9    18.00      70  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  168.50  8.43 

7072667  /THADGE NEHA ARUN AKSHATA            39  B  21  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  44   B+23    O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               94   3  O     10     30  47  A   20  O   67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              50  A  14  B+  64  2.5A  8 20.00  95  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 20   O   79  2  O     10    20.00      61  2  A     8     16                          20.00  176.00  8.80 

                                                                                                                      @1 

7072668  /VAIRAGE RASHI UMESH RESHMA          39  B  17  A   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  30   D 23    O   53  2.5 B  6   15.00               78   3  O     10     30  50  A   17  A   67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI                                                                                          @2 

                                              30  D  15  A   45  2.5C  5 12.50  79  3 O  10   30     38   B  17   A   55  2  B+     7    14.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  159.00  7.95 

                                                                                @1 

7072669  /WAYDANDE KIRTIKA SANTOSH ASHWINI    63  O  24  O   87  2.5O 10 25.00  68   O 22    O   90  2.5 O 10   25.00               99   3  O     10     30  62  O   24  O   86   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              64  O  20  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  98  3 O  10   30     70   O  24   O   94  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072670   YADAV SHYAM DINESH REETA            50  A  17  A   67  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 21    O   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               72   3  A+     9     27  44  B+  15  A   59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VIKAS- VIKHROLI 

                                              35  C  15  A   50  2.5B  6 15.00  72  3 A+  9   27     49   A  15   A   64  2  A      8    16.00      67  2  A     8     16                          20.00  161.00  8.05 

7072671   BENKAR SOHAM SANDIP MANISHA         57E A+ 20E O   77  2.5A+ 9 22.50  31 E D 24E   O   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               86E  3  O     10     30  20F F   25E O     F  -- --  --  --               F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              45E A  22E O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  91E 3 O  10   30     61 E O  16E  A   77  2  A+     9    18.00      95E 2  O    10     20                          17.50  158.00 -- 

7072672  /BHAGAT SUMAN MUNIB BHAGAT SANGEE    62  O  21  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  61   O 23    O   84  2.5 O 10   25.00               90   3  O     10     30  39  B   25  O   64   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      TA                   DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              59  A+ 24  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  87  3 O  10   30     70   O  22   O   92  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   9 PALGHAR              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072673  /BHANDARI SHITAL DATTATREYA JAYSH    50  A  19  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  52   A 17    A   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               89   3  O     10     30  40  B   25  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      REE                  DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              40  B  21  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  82  3 O  10   30     47   A  20   O   67  2  A      8    16.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  176.00  8.80 

7072674  /BHARDWAJ KOMAL RAMSHANKAR SAVITR    46  A  17  A   63  2.5A  8 20.00  52   A 14    B+  66  2.5 A  8   20.00               78   3  O     10     30  50  A   23  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      A                    DANDEKAR PALGHA                                                                                          @2 

                                              50  A  23  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  68  3 A   8   24     61   O  17   A   78  2  O     10    20.00      76  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  177.00  8.85 

                                                                                                                      @2 

7072675   CHAUDHARY HARSH SANDEEP SAPANA      39  B  16  A   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  31   D 13    B   44  2.5 D  4   10.00               81   3  O     10     30  23  D   21  O   44   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA                                                                                                                   * 

                                              30  D  23  O   53  2.5B  6 15.00  82  3 O  10   30     45   A  13   B   58  2  B+     7    14.00      86  2  O    10     20                          20.00  151.50  7.58 

7072676  /CHAUHAN RANJANA CHAUHAN RAJU SAM    39  B  24  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 21    O   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               86   3  O     10     30  41  B+  24  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      BAVATI               DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              40  B  23  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  79  3 O  10   30     52   A  19   A+  71  2  A+     9    18.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.50  9.03 

                                                                                @1 

7072677  /DASGUPTA BRISTI KOKAN MUNMUN        31  D  24  O   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  47   A 20    O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               82   3  O     10     30  38  B   24  O   62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              38  B  20  O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  81  3 O  10   30     45   A  19   A+  64  2  A      8    16.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  171.00  8.55 

7072678  /DAWANE VAISHNAVI BHUPESH BHAVANA    34  C  22  O   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  40   B 22    O   62  2.5 A  8   20.00               91   3  O     10     30  33  D   21  O   54   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              46  A  25  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  89  3 O  10   30     55   A+ 25   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

7072679  /DHOTRE RIDDHI GOPAL ROOPALI         48  A  18  A+  66  2.5A  8 20.00  46   A 20    O   66  2.5 A  8   20.00               83   3  O     10     30  43  B+  22  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              45  A  22  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  78  3 O  10   30     70   O  19   A+  89  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.00  9.00 

                                                                                @2 

7072680  /DIGHE NIKITA CHANDRAKANT SWATI      50  A  17  A   67  2.5A  8 20.00  60   O 12    C   72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               84   3  O     10     30  43  B+  18  A+  61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              30  D  17  A   47  2.5C  5 12.50  75  3 A+  9   27     60   O  20   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  172.00  8.60 

7072681   GHARAT SMIT DHANANJAY DHANSHREE     32  D  15  A   47  2.5C  5 12.50  50   A 12    C   62  2.5 A  8   20.00               72   3  A+     9     27  37  C   19  A+  56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              45  A  20  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  75  3 A+  9   27     47   A  14   B+  61  2  A      8    16.00      81  2  O    10     20                          20.00  160.00  8.00 

7072682  /GUPTA KHUSHI RAMKOMAL REENA         64  O  25  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  64   O 24    O   88  2.5 O 10   25.00               96   3  O     10     30  69  O   25  O   94   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              62  O  25  O   87  2.5O 10 25.00  99  3 O  10   30     67   O  24   O   91  2  O     10    20.00     100  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   9 PALGHAR              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072683  /GUPTA SWEETY SHESHNATH GEETADEVI    41  B+ 12  C   53  2.5B  6 15.00  40   B 10    D   50  2.5 B  6   15.00               68   3  A      8     24  43  B+  19  A+  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              42  B+ 21  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  79  3 O  10   30     40   B  21   O   61  2  A      8    16.00      81  2  O    10     20                          20.00  160.00  8.00 

                                                                                @1 

7072684   GUPTA VISHAL SOHANLAL PRAMILA       38  B  23  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  53   A+19    A+  72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               94   3  O     10     30  53  A+  24  O   77   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA                                                                                                                                  @3 

                                              39  B  20  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  88  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 19   A+  75  2  A+     9    18.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  183.00  9.15 

7072685   JHA DEVDATTA RAGHUVEER MAMTADEVI    66  O  25  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  63   O 25    O   88  2.5 O 10   25.00               95   3  O     10     30  74  O   24  O   98   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              61  O  25  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  97  3 O  10   30     75   O  25   O  100  2  O     10    20.00     100  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072686   KHALIFA ROOHAN RAMJAN FARZANA       54  A+ 25  O   79  2.5O 10 25.00  36   C 23    O   59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               93   3  O     10     30  59  A+  23  O   82   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA                   @1 

                                              47  A  24  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  97  3 O  10   30     70   O  22   O   92  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072687  /LAPATIYA PRIYANKA RAJENDRA PREET    46  A  18  A+  64  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 17    A   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               74   3  A+     9     27  34  C   20  O   54   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      I                    DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              43  B+ 20  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  78  3 O  10   30     62   O  17   A   79  2  O     10    20.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  172.00  8.60 

                                                                                @2                                    @1 

7072688  /MALI SNEHAL NILESH SUVARNA          66  O  24  O   90  2.5O 10 25.00  40   B 23    O   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               90   3  O     10     30  60  O   25  O   85   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              62  O  25  O   87  2.5O 10 25.00  91  3 O  10   30     70   O  25   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072689  /MANKAR MANASI RAJENDRA RASIKA       65  O  25  O   90  2.5O 10 25.00  67   O 24    O   91  2.5 O 10   25.00               95   3  O     10     30  68  O   24  O   92   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              59  A+ 25  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  92  3 O  10   30     73   O  22   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072690   MAULE RUPESH PRAVIN SUNITA          39  B  18  A+  57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  43   B+18    A+  61  2.5 A  8   20.00               85   3  O     10     30  30  D   18  A+  48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              37  C  23  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  92  3 O  10   30     47   A  13   B   60  2  A      8    16.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  166.00  8.30 

7072691  /MAURYA KHUSHI RAJNATH KUSUMDEVI     62  O  24  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  63   O 20    O   83  2.5 O 10   25.00               93   3  O     10     30  50  A   24  O   74   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              56  A+ 24  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  98  3 O  10   30     65   O  22   O   87  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

7072692  /MEDHE AMRUTA MAHENDRA KAMAL         58  A+ 18  A+  76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  61   O 23    O   84  2.5 O 10   25.00               97   3  O     10     30  39  B   20  O   59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              60  O  23  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  87  3 O  10   30     55   A+ 24   O   79  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

                                                                                                                      @1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   9 PALGHAR              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072693  /MEWADA NIDHI SACHIN VARSHA          55  A+ 20  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  31   D 15    A   46  2.5 C  5   12.50               89   3  O     10     30  73  O   22  O   95   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              52  A  20  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  90  3 O  10   30     64   O  23   O   87  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072694  /MHATRE NISCHAL PANKAJ MANISHA       34  C  19  A+  53  2.5B  6 15.00  45   A 19    A+  64  2.5 A  8   20.00               89   3  O     10     30  32  D   24  O   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              34  C  25  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  91  3 O  10   30     51   A  25   O   76  2  A+     9    18.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  168.00  8.40 

7072695  /MISHRA ANUSHKA ARVIND MAYA          62  O  24  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  69   O 25    O   94  2.5 O 10   25.00               86   3  O     10     30  57  A+  24  O   81   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              66  O  25  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  88  3 O  10   30     72   O  25   O   97  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072696  /MISHRA NEHA DEODATT MISHRA REENA    72  O  25  O   97  2.5O 10 25.00  64   O 25    O   89  2.5 O 10   25.00               98   3  O     10     30  56  A+  25  O   81   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

       MISHRA              DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              71  O  25  O   96  2.5O 10 25.00  99  3 O  10   30     75   O  25   O  100  2  O     10    20.00     100  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072697   NAIK OMKAR KEDAR SWATI              57  A+ 22  O   79  2.5O 10 25.00  50   A 25    O   75  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               96   3  O     10     30  45  A   25  O   70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA                   @1 

                                              56  A+ 25  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  96  3 O  10   30     74   O  21   O   95  2  O     10    20.00     100  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072698  /OGHE PAYAL HEMANT SADHANA           48  A  20  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  44   B+21    O   65  2.5 A  8   20.00               92   3  O     10     30  40  B   25  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              35  C  21  O   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  91  3 O  10   30     46   A  22   O   68  2  A      8    16.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.50  8.68 

7072699   PAL SUJEET KUMAR SHIVDHARI LALMA    40  B  17  A   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  38   B 20    O   58  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               83   3  O     10     30  56  A+  24  O   80   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      NI                   DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              31  D  22  O   53  2.5B  6 15.00  89  3 O  10   30     60   O  16   A   76  2  A+     9    18.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.00  8.65 

7072700  /PATIL KWINJAL DIPAK MINAKSHI        49  A  25  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  53   A+20    O   73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               89   3  O     10     30  50  A   22  O   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              43  B+ 25  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  90  3 O  10   30     60   O  23   O   83  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072701  /PATIL RIDDHI VILAS VIRACHI          62  O  25  O   87  2.5O 10 25.00  64   O 23    O   87  2.5 O 10   25.00               91   3  O     10     30  47  A   25  O   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              65  O  25  O   90  2.5O 10 25.00  93  3 O  10   30     60   O  24   O   84  2  O     10    20.00      98  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

7072702  /PATIL SNEHAL JYOTIBA MAYA           37  C  19  A+  56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  51   A 17    A   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               84   3  O     10     30  40  B   19  A+  59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              39  B  17  A   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  80  3 O  10   30     42   B+ 15   A   57  2  B+     7    14.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  166.50  8.33 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

7072703   PAVADE DARSHAN SANDIP SAYALI        45  A  14  B+  59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  46   A 13    B   59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               80   3  O     10     30  39  B   23  O   62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              42  B+ 20  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  83  3 O  10   30     45   A  18   A+  63  2  A      8    16.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  171.00  8.55 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   24 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   9 PALGHAR              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072704  /PAWAR PRAJAKTA SHILPA SHILPA        39  B  20  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  57   A+16    A   73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               82   3  O     10     30  68  O   17  A   85   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              48  A  15  A   63  2.5A  8 20.00  81  3 O  10   30     65   O  16   A   81  2  O     10    20.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.00  9.25 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

7072705  /SAMBARE VAISHNAVI VIJAY UJJAWALA     A     13E B  A    -- ---- --       A  F 18E   A+ A    --  ----   --                 A     -- --    --    --   A   F   19E A+    A  -- --  --  --               F    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                               A     15E A  A    -- ---- --      0A ---- --  --        A  F  16E  A  A    -- --    --    --        A    -- --   --     --                           0.00    0.00 -- 

7072706  /SANKHE SANIYA SANJAY KAVITA         39  B  20  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  45   A 18    A+  63  2.5 A  8   20.00               87   3  O     10     30  40  B   25  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              50  A  21  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  83  3 O  10   30     60   O  16   A   76  2  A+     9    18.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  178.00  8.90 

7072707  /SAWANT MANASVEE SATYAVAN SAVITRI    47  A  22  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  36   C 19    A+  55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               92   3  O     10     30  68  O   22  O   90   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              35  C  24  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  90  3 O  10   30     60   O  17   A   77  2  O     10    20.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.00  9.00 

                                                                                                                      @3 

7072708  /SHAIKH SIMRAN RAHIS NAGEENA         37  C  19  A+  56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  61   O 22    O   83  2.5 O 10   25.00               93   3  O     10     30  41  B+  20  O   61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              56  A+ 24  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  87  3 O  10   30     61   O  22   O   83  2  O     10    20.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072709   SHELAR PARTH JAYESH JAGRUTI         57  A+ 18  A+  75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  45   A 12    C   57  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               77   3  O     10     30  74  O   19  A+  93   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA                                                                                          @3 

                                              55  A+ 20  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  87  3 O  10   30     65   O  20   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072710   SHUBHRAWAD CHANDRAKANT RAMESH SU    46  A  19  A+  65  2.5A  8 20.00  40   B 12    C   52  2.5 B  6   15.00               80   3  O     10     30  37  C   22  O   59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      NITA                 DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              44  B+ 21  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  80  3 O  10   30     40   B  15   A   55  2  B+     7    14.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  166.50  8.33 

7072711  /SINGH AMRUTA AJAY KUMAR RAMBHA      41  B+ 19  A+  60  2.5A  8 20.00  41   B+24    O   65  2.5 A  8   20.00               88   3  O     10     30  41  B+  23  O   64   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              47  A  23  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  82  3 O  10   30     60   O  21   O   81  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072712   SINGH ASHISH ASHOK ANITA            52  A  17  A   69  2.5A  8 20.00  42   B+13    B   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               77   3  O     10     30  50  A   15  A   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA                                                                                          @3 

                                              53  A+ 16  A   69  2.5A  8 20.00  79  3 O  10   30     55   A+ 17   A   72  2  A+     9    18.00      81  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.50  8.78 

                                                                                @1 

7072713  /SINGH KHUSHI SHIVENDRA SUMAN        53  A+ 25  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  71   O 24    O   95  2.5 O 10   25.00               97   3  O     10     30  46  A   25  O   71   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA                   @2 

                                              52  A  25  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  91  3 O  10   30     74   O  20   O   94  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

                                                             @3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   9 PALGHAR              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072714  /SINGH KHUSHI ASHOK MALTI            55  A+ 18  A+  73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  56   A+22    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               85   3  O     10     30  63  O   24  O   87   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA                                                       @2 

                                              62  O  21  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  83  3 O  10   30     65   O  20   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

7072715  /SINGH SHIVANSHI VIJAY SANGEETA      65  O  24  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  74   O 25    O   99  2.5 O 10   25.00               98   3  O     10     30  63  O   25  O   88   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              66  O  25  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  92  3 O  10   30     62   O  25   O   87  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072716  /TAMORE ADITI BHUVANESHWAR MANISH    38  B  22  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  40   B 20    O   60  2.5 A  8   20.00               85   3  O     10     30  58  A+  21  O   79   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      A                    DANDEKAR PALGHA                                                                                                                                  @1 

                                              40  B  24  O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  86  3 O  10   30     53   A+ 19   A+  72  2  A+     9    18.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  183.00  9.15 

7072717  /TIWARI ISHIKA AMIT MAMTA            53  A+ 22  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  53   A+22    O   75  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               87   3  O     10     30  73  O   24  O   97   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              60  O  22  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  79  3 O  10   30     66   O  22   O   88  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

                                                                                @1 

7072718  /TIWARI KHUSHI CHANDRABHUSHAN ANT    45  A  25  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  43   B+22    O   65  2.5 A  8   20.00               86   3  O     10     30  47  A   25  O   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      IMA                  DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              51  A  24  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  75  3 A+  9   27     70   O  21   O   91  2  O     10    20.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  184.50  9.23 

7072719  /UPPAR KAVERI RAJU RUPALI            31  D  17  A   48  2.5C  5 12.50  37   C 13    B   50  2.5 B  6   15.00               79   3  A+     9     27  22  D   21  O   43   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA                                                                                                                   * 

                                              30  D  15  A   45  2.5C  5 12.50  62  3 A   8   24     30   D  17   A   47  2  C      5    10.00      71  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  134.00  6.70 

7072720   VAIDYA OM DEEPAK BHARATI            42  B+ 21  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  45   A 23    O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               97   3  O     10     30  61  O   21  O   82   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              50  A  24  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  93  3 O  10   30     67   O  25   O   92  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072721  /YADAV ARCHANA AKSHAYLAL LALMUNI     45  A  19  A+  64  2.5A  8 20.00  64   O 21    O   85  2.5 O 10   25.00               90   3  O     10     30  62  O   21  O   83   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              48  A  20  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  85  3 O  10   30     65   O  20   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072722   YADAV DARSHAN RAMESH SANGEETA       47  A  15  A   62  2.5A  8 20.00  39   B 16    A   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               90   3  O     10     30  48  A   24  O   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              45  A  21  O   66  2.5A  8 20.00  88  3 O  10   30     65   O  15   A   80  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.00  9.00 

7072723  /YADAV LAXMI DEVNARAYAN BASANTI      61  O  18  A+  79  2.5O 10 25.00  70   O 23    O   93  2.5 O 10   25.00               86   3  O     10     30  60  O   23  O   83   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA                   @1 

                                              61  O  25  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  85  3 O  10   30     70   O  17   A   87  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072724  /YADAV RIMJHIM RAMASHISH REENA       32  D  19  A+  51  2.5B  6 15.00  61   O 15    A   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               87   3  O     10     30  37  C   22  O   59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           DANDEKAR PALGHA 

                                              67  O  21  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  85  3 O  10   30     70   O  19   A+  89  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.00  9.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   26 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  12 PANVEL               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072726   ALAVI FAIM NAIM TASLIMA             57  A+ 17  A   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  56   A+17    A   73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               85   3  O     10     30  38  B   18  A+  56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              50  A  19  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  83  3 O  10   30     60   O  17   A   77  2  O     10    20.00      74  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  180.50  9.03 

                                                                                                                      @3 

7072727  /ANSARI AAYESHA ABDUL SHABINA        50  A  18  A+  68  2.5A  8 20.00  40   B 18    A+  58  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               82   3  O     10     30  45  A   18  A+  63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              51  A  20  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  81  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 17   A   74  2  A+     9    18.00      76  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  176.00  8.80 

7072728  /ANSARI RAMIJA ABDUL SHABINA         41  B+ 18  A+  59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  46   A 18    A+  64  2.5 A  8   20.00               89   3  O     10     30  35  C   16  A   51   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              48  A  20  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  87  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 15   A   74  2  A+     9    18.00      74  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  168.50  8.43 

7072729  /BANSODE VARSHA SUNIL SUMAN          65  O  24  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  58   A+21    O   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               85   3  O     10     30  51  A   18  A+  69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD                                                       @1 

                                              63  O  20  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  88  3 O  10   30     60   O  20   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      89  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072730  /BAYKAR SAKSHI SATISH SARUBAI        60  O  24  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  67   O 22    O   89  2.5 O 10   25.00               98   3  O     10     30  46  A   23  O   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              62  O  24  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  98  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 19   A+  78  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

                                                                                                                      @2 

7072731  /BHANDARE SWAPNALI SAHADEV PRABHA    55  A+ 25  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  62   O 21    O   83  2.5 O 10   25.00               93   3  O     10     30  41  B+  20  O   61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      VATI                 MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              51  A  25  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  94  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 19   A+  77  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

                                                                                                                      @3 

7072732  /BHARATI SNEHAL NITIN VAISHALI       55  A+ 22  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  42   B+22    O   64  2.5 A  8   20.00               80   3  O     10     30  49  A   20  O   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD                   @3 

                                              58  A+ 20  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  79  3 A+  9   27     58   A+ 20   O   78  2  A+     9    18.00      78  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  183.00  9.15 

                                                             @2 

7072733  /CHAUDHARI SAKSHI PRAMOD ARUNA       46  A  20  O   66  2.5A  8 20.00  48   A 17    A   65  2.5 A  8   20.00               84   3  O     10     30  46  A   18  A+  64   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              52  A  18  A+  70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  87  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 16   A   73  2  A+     9    18.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.50  9.03 

7072734  /CHAUHAN DIVYA RADHESHYAM BINDUDE    43  B+ 22  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  52   A 21    O   73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               80   3  O     10     30  37  C   22  O   59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      VI                   MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              54  A+ 24  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  83  3 O  10   30     65   O  18   A+  83  2  O     10    20.00      77  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.00  9.25 

                                                             @2                                                                                    @3 

7072735   DESAI ADITYA DHONDIRAM SHEVANTA     42  B+ 22  O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  47   A 16    A   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               89   3  O     10     30  58  A+  21  O   79   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE -                                                                                                                                  @1 

                                              53  A+ 21  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  98  3 O  10   30     52   A  16   A   68  2  A      8    16.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  183.50  9.18 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   27 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  12 PANVEL               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072736  /DESHPANDE BHAVIKA NANDKUMAR SHRA    55  A+ 24  O   79  2.5O 10 25.00  51   A 24    O   75  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               88   3  O     10     30  49  A   24  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      DDHA                 MAHATMA PHULE -                   @1 

                                              52  A  24  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  96  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 20   O   78  2  O     10    20.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

                                                                                                                      @2 

7072737  /DHADWAD SANIKA SHANKAR ANITA        44  B+ 20  O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  44   B+16    A   60  2.5 A  8   20.00               67   3  A      8     24  42  B+  21  O   63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              51  A  23  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  79  3 O  10   30     55   A+ 16   A   71  2  A+     9    18.00      81  2  O    10     20                          20.00  174.50  8.73 

                                                                                @1 

7072738  /DHAVLE DIPTI BACHHU YOGITA          45  A  18  A+  63  2.5A  8 20.00  51   A 13    B   64  2.5 A  8   20.00               73   3  A+     9     27  45  A   20  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              51  A  18  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  82  3 O  10   30     54   A+ 16   A   70  2  A+     9    18.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

7072739  /DWIVEDI RINKI INDRAMANI VIBHA       52  A  22  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  41   B+14    B+  55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               66   3  A      8     24  39  B   20  O   59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              57  A+ 18  A+  75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  76  3 A+  9   27     65   O  15   A   80  2  O     10    20.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  171.00  8.55 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

7072740  /GAIKWAD CHETNA VISHWAS BHARTI       54  A+ 23  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  58   A+21    O   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               90   3  O     10     30  48  A   19  A+  67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE -                   @3                                  @1 

                                              67  O  24  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  93  3 O  10   30     63   O  20   O   83  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072741  /GHARAT HIMALI NANDKISHOR VANDANA    43  B+ 20  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  56   A+17    A   73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               77   3  O     10     30  44  B+  18  A+  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE -                                                                                          @3 

                                              60  O  21  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  78  3 O  10   30     63   O  18   A+  81  2  O     10    20.00      78  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  185.50  9.28 

                                                                                @2 

7072742   JADHAV ADITYA PRASHANT KUMUDINI     35  C  19  A+  54  2.5B  6 15.00  39   B 21    O   60  2.5 A  8   20.00               77   3  O     10     30  42  B+  15  A   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD                                                                                          @3 

                                              38  B  21  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  86  3 O  10   30     60   O  21   O   81  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  170.00  8.50 

7072743  /JADHAV DIKSHA BIRUDEV USHA          42  B+ 18  A+  60  2.5A  8 20.00  46   A 18    A+  64  2.5 A  8   20.00               63   3  A      8     24  43  B+  17  A   60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              54  A+ 19  A+  73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  71  3 A+  9   27     59   A+ 14   B+  73  2  A+     9    18.00      75  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  169.50  8.48 

7072744  /JADHAV SHRUTI SUHAS PRITI           23  D  17  A   40  2.5C  5 12.50  41   B+14    B+  55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               57   3  B+     7     21  54  A+  17  A   71   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE -    * 

                                              54  A+ 13  B   67  2.5A  8 20.00  70  3 A+  9   27     44   B+ 13   B   57  2  B+     7    14.00      74  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  152.50  7.63 

7072745  /JADHAV SONALI VITTHAL VANDANA       30  D  18  A+  48  2.5C  5 12.50  49   A 14    B+  63  2.5 A  8   20.00               57   3  B+     7     21  49  A   17  A   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              55  A+ 14  B+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  68  3 A   8   24     47   A  15   A   62  2  A      8    16.00      73  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  151.50  7.58 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   28 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  12 PANVEL               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072746  /KHAMKAR SAKSHI GANESH SEEMA         49  A  18  A+  67  2.5A  8 20.00  46   A 20    O   66  2.5 A  8   20.00               76   3  A+     9     27  48  A   15  A   63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD 

                                              52  A  19  A+  71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  77  3 O  10   30     65   O  19   A+  84  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  179.50  8.98 

                                                                                @3 

7072747   KHERATKAR OM GUNVANT PALLAVI        71  O  21  O   92  2.5O 10 25.00  49   A 22    O   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               90   3  O     10     30  71  O   17  A   88   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD 

                                              68  O  21  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  92  3 O  10   30     71   O  21   O   92  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

7072748  /MADHAVI TANVI PRAKASH PRERANA       69  O  22  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  62   O 23    O   85  2.5 O 10   25.00               94   3  O     10     30  62  O   20  O   82   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD 

                                              60  O  24  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  94  3 O  10   30     72   O  24   O   96  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072749  /MANE SHRUTI RAMESH VANDANA           A     A   F  A    -- ---- --       A  F  A    F  A    --  ----   --                 A     -- --    --    --   A   F    A  F     A  -- --  --  --               A  ABS  

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                               A     A   F  A    -- ---- --      0A ---- --  --        A  F  A    F  A    -- --    --    --        A    -- --   --     --                           0.00    0.00 -- 

7072750  /MATE BHAVIKA BABAN ASHA             54  A+ 19  A+  73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  53   A+15    A   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               73   3  A+     9     27  52  A   19  A+  71   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              51  A  21  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  79  3 O  10   30     51   A  16   A   67  2  A      8    16.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.50  9.03 

                                                                                @1                                                                 @1 

7072751   MHATRE SIDDHESH RAJESH NIRMALA      35  C  14  B+  49  2.5C  5 12.50  42   B+16    A   58  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               58   3  B+     7     21  39  B   10  D   49   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD 

                                              45  A  14  B+  59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  52  3 B   6   18     32   D  13   B   45  2  C      5    10.00      54  2  B     6     12                          20.00  121.00  6.05 

7072752   MISAL SAKSHAM MOHAN MEENA           44  B+ 20  O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  52   A 19    A+  71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               70   3  A+     9     27  55  A+  18  A+  73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              55  A+ 21  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  81  3 O  10   30     49   A  15   A   64  2  A      8    16.00      77  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.50  9.03 

                                                                                                                                                   @3 

7072753  /NADANKAR TANVI PRAVIN ARPITA        39  B  23  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 21    O   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               95   3  O     10     30  59  A+  22  O   81   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              55  A+ 24  O   79  2.5O 10 25.00  92  3 O  10   30     55   A+ 18   A+  73  2  A+     9    18.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.50  9.53 

                                                             @1 

7072754  /NAKTE DISHA DEEPAK DIKSHA           40  B  14  B+  54  2.5B  6 15.00  50   A 20    O   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               75   3  A+     9     27  74  O   15  A   89   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD 

                                              50  A  19  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  69  3 A   8   24     60   O  20   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      75  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  171.50  8.58 

7072755   PATIL HARSH CHANDRAKANT DEEPALI     48  A  20  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  38   B 15    A   53  2.5 B  6   15.00               76   3  A+     9     27  56  A+  20  O   76   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              45  A  19  A+  64  2.5A  8 20.00  86  3 O  10   30     66   O  19   A+  85  2  O     10    20.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  174.50  8.73 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   29 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  12 PANVEL               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072756  /PATIL JANHAVI VISHWANATH MANASI     48  A  21  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  56   A+17    A   73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               85   3  O     10     30  64  O   18  A+  82   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              61  O  19  A+  80  2.5O 10 25.00  79  3 O  10   30     62   O  15   A   77  2  O     10    20.00      77  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  190.50  9.53 

                                                                                @1                                    @3 

7072757  /PAWAR SHREYA SANDEEP SUNITA         43  B+ 21  O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  46   A 19    A+  65  2.5 A  8   20.00               87   3  O     10     30  56  A+  20  O   76   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              55  A+ 23  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  91  3 O  10   30     52   A  15   A   67  2  A      8    16.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  183.50  9.18 

                                                             @2 

7072758  /SHINDE AKANKSHA SANJAY SUNANDA      41  B+ 17  A   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  47   A 16    A   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               67   3  A      8     24  50  A   18  A+  68   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              50  A  14  B+  64  2.5A  8 20.00  77  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 15   A   73  2  A+     9    18.00      75  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  167.50  8.38 

                                                                                @3 

7072759  /SHIRKE MOHINI VIJAY KAVITA          48  A  21  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  62   O 21    O   83  2.5 O 10   25.00               75   3  A+     9     27  62  O   17  A   79   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD                                                                                                                                  @1 

                                              50  A  21  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  80  3 O  10   30     49   A  22   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

7072760  /SINGH BHUMI SUNIL MAMTA             37  C  22  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  43   B+24    O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               92   3  O     10     30  65  O   20  O   85   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD 

                                              61  O  20  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  93  3 O  10   30     71   O  21   O   92  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072761  /SINGH RUTUJA INDAR SEEMA            48  A  25  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  41   B+19    A+  60  2.5 A  8   20.00               94   3  O     10     30  55  A+  23  O   78   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE -                                                                                                                                  @2 

                                              45  A  24  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  95  3 O  10   30     69   O  19   A+  88  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072762  /SONDKAR NEHAL TUKARAM VAISHALI      35  C  22  O   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  54   A+19    A+  73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               88   3  O     10     30  56  A+  19  A+  75   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           MAHATMA PHULE - 

                                              60  O  19  A+  79  2.5O 10 25.00  82  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 18   A+  74  2  A+     9    18.00      78  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.50  9.28 

                                                             @1                                                                                    @2 

7072763  /TORANE TANAYA PRADEEP SUNITA        21F F  19E A+ F    -- ---- --     41 E B+18E   A+  59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               87E  3  O     10     30  59E A+  15E A   74   2.5A+   9   22.50           F    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD 

                                              59E A+ 14E B+  73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  87E 3 O  10   30     59 E A+ 16E  A   75  2  A+     9    18.00      88E 2  O    10     20                          17.50  160.50 -- 

7072764  /TRIPATHI ANKITA ANAND BINDU         40  B  21  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  63   O 19    A+  82  2.5 O 10   25.00               83   3  O     10     30  62  O   16  A   78   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD                                                                                                                                  @2 

                                              50  A  19  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  78  3 O  10   30     60   O  18   A+  78  2  A+     9    18.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  188.00  9.40 

                                                                                @2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   30 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  12 PANVEL               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072765  /YADAV SUSHMA CHANDRAJIT ASHA        56  A+ 20  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  68   O 20    O   88  2.5 O 10   25.00               74   3  A+     9     27  49  A   16  A   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VISPUTE - DEVAD 

                                              47  A  19  A+  66  2.5A  8 20.00  81  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 18   A+  77  2  O     10    20.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  184.50  9.23 

                                                                                                                      @3 

7072767   ADBOL DARSHAN HANUMANT SAVITA       62  O  25  O   87  2.5O 10 25.00  73   O 25    O   98  2.5 O 10   25.00               94   3  O     10     30  48  A   24  O   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              55  A+ 24  O   79  2.5O 10 25.00  95  3 O  10   30     74   O  25   O   99  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

                                                             @1 

7072768  /AGRE GAURI KISHOR PALLAVI           56  A+ 25  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  42   B+25    O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               89   3  O     10     30  47  A   24  O   71   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              43  B+ 24  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  96  3 O  10   30     69   O  25   O   94  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072769  /BABURAJ AMEYA BABURAJ SUJITHA       48  A  25  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  55   A+24    O   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               84   3  O     10     30  46  A   23  O   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR                                                          @1 

                                              43  B+ 24  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  85  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 25   O   81  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072770  /BHONDAVE SHRADDHA SUDHIR SUMITRA    49  A  25  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  30   D 25    O   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               88   3  O     10     30  32  D   18  A+  50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              34  C  24  O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  87  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 25   O   81  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  172.50  8.63 

7072771  /BHONRE JANHVI NILESH ARUNA          31  D  25  O   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  30   D 25    O   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               84   3  O     10     30  30  D   23  O   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              43  B+ 24  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  92  3 O  10   30     49   A  25   O   74  2  A+     9    18.00      89  2  O    10     20                          20.00  168.00  8.40 

7072772  /BISHT SUHANI PUSHKAR SINGH RADHA    66  O  24  O   90  2.5O 10 25.00  57   A+24    O   81  2.5 O 10   25.00               93   3  O     10     30  54  A+  22  O   76   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              71  O  23  O   94  2.5O 10 25.00  97  3 O  10   30     72   O  23   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

7072773  /CHAUDHARI SHARVI VIDYADHAR VISHA    55  A+ 16  A   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  44   B+18    A+  62  2.5 A  8   20.00               81   3  O     10     30  36  C   12  C   48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

      KHA                  VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              34  C  20  O   54  2.5B  6 15.00  92  3 O  10   30     62   O  18   A+  80  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  170.00  8.50 

7072774  /CHAUDHARY PRAPTI KIRAN KIRTI        46  A  25  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  51   A 25    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               92   3  O     10     30  40  B   23  O   63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              30  D  24  O   54  2.5B  6 15.00  93  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 25   O   84  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.00  9.00 

7072775  /CHAVAN SIDDHI SANJIV SADHVI         63  O  14  B+  77  2.5O 10 25.00  45   A 19    A+  64  2.5 A  8   20.00               95   3  O     10     30  45  A   15  A   60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                    @3 

                                              50  A  25  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  97  3 O  10   30     61   O  20   O   81  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072776  /CHOUDHARI KAVYA VIRAJ MONITA        73  O  25  O   98  2.5O 10 25.00  74   O 25    O   99  2.5 O 10   25.00               93   3  O     10     30  61  O   24  O   85   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              75  O  24  O   99  2.5O 10 25.00  96  3 O  10   30     75   O  25   O  100  2  O     10    20.00      98  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   31 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072777   DAS SANDIP SUKDEV MANASI            31  D  22  O   53  2.5B  6 15.00  32   D 25    O   57  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               75   3  A+     9     27  23  D   23  O   46   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR                                                                                                                      * 

                                              30  D  24  O   54  2.5B  6 15.00  77  3 A+  9   27     43   B+ 25   O   68  2  A      8    16.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  152.50  7.63 

7072778   DAVID ALAN JACOB RENI EVELINE       48  A  22  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  45   A 21    O   66  2.5 A  8   20.00               70   3  A+     9     27  35  C   22  O   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              43  B+ 22  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  65  3 A   8   24     30   D  23   O   53  2  B      6    12.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  163.00  8.15 

7072779  /DHAKAD SALONI KESHAVSINGH SUNITA    52  A  16  A   68  2.5A  8 20.00  52   A 22    O   74  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               90   3  O     10     30  45  A   17  A   62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              36  C  18  A+  54  2.5B  6 15.00  90  3 O  10   30     64   O  21   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  177.50  8.88 

7072780   DHURI OJAS HIRENDRA RUPALI          57  A+ 19  A+  76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  42   B+24    O   66  2.5 A  8   20.00               88   3  O     10     30  41  B+  15  A   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              55  A+ 17  A   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  95  3 O  10   30     65   O  21   O   86  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072781  /DUBEY LUCKY SANJAY POONAM           55  A+ 13  B   68  2.5A  8 20.00  63   O 19    A+  82  2.5 O 10   25.00               85   3  O     10     30  73  O   12  C   85   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              52  A  19  A+  71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  89  3 O  10   30     60   O  12   C   72  2  A+     9    18.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.50  9.53 

7072782   DUBEY SHIVAM SANJAY KIRAN           56  A+ 15  A   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  56   A+22    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               92   3  O     10     30  50  A   15  A   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                                                        @2 

                                              33  D  19  A+  52  2.5B  6 15.00  90  3 O  10   30     61   O  10   D   71  2  A+     9    18.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.50  9.03 

7072783  /DUBEY SHWETA MAHENDRANATH SANDHY    40  B  20  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  54   A+23    O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               71   3  A+     9     27  31  D   14  B+  45   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

      A                    VIVA - VIRAR                                                          @3 

                                              47  A  23  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  67  3 A   8   24     43   B+ 24   O   67  2  A      8    16.00      67  2  A     8     16                          20.00  163.00  8.15 

7072784  /DUBEY SIMRAN SANTOSH DUBEY POONA    61E O  17E A   78  2.5A+ 9 22.50   9 F F 16E   A  F    --  ----   --                  74E  3  A+     9     27  44E B+  17E A   61   2.5A    8   20.00           F    

      M                    VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              66E O  20E O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  70E 3 A+  9   27     51 E A  21E  O   72  2  A+     9    18.00      70E 2  A+    9     18                          17.50  157.50 -- 

7072785   GAIKWAD SAMYAK HARISH MAYURI        31  D  12  C   43  2.5D  4 10.00  30   D 18    A+  48  2.5 C  5   12.50               57   3  B+     7     21  48  A   12  C   60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              31  D  21  O   52  2.5B  6 15.00  57  3 B+  7   21     30   D  22   O   52  2  B      6    12.00      62  2  A     8     16                          20.00  127.50  6.38 

7072786  /GAUTAM KHUSHI ASHOK SAVITRI         60  O  18  A+  78  2.5O 10 25.00  64   O 22    O   86  2.5 O 10   25.00               89   3  O     10     30  40  B   16  A   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                    @2 

                                              67  O  17  A   84  2.5O 10 25.00  92  3 O  10   30     61   O  21   O   82  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072787  /GAWADE PRERNA SANTOSH SAPNA         57  A+ 19  A+  76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  41   B+19    A+  60  2.5 A  8   20.00               88   3  O     10     30  65  O   12  C   77   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                                                                                                                                   @3 

                                              50  A  22  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  91  3 O  10   30     62   O  18   A+  80  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   32 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072788  /GHADGE ROSHANI SHANKAR SHRADDHA     31  D  25  O   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  39   B 25    O   64  2.5 A  8   20.00               80   3  O     10     30  40  B   25  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              34  C  24  O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  72  3 A+  9   27     48   A  25   O   73  2  A+     9    18.00      81  2  O    10     20                          20.00  170.00  8.50 

7072789  /GOWDA MEGHANA JAGDISH BHAGYA        45  A  25  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  30   D 25    O   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               84   3  O     10     30  36  C   25  O   61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              30  D  24  O   54  2.5B  6 15.00  82  3 O  10   30     60   O  25   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

7072790  /GUPTA PALAK MATAPRASAD SUNITA       55  A+ 16  A   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  41   B+20    O   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               92   3  O     10     30  34  C   14  B+  48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              32  D  17  A   49  2.5C  5 12.50  89  3 O  10   30     67   O  20   O   87  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  167.50  8.38 

7072791  /JADHAV KHUSHI MAHESH MANSI          52  A  25  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  59   A+25    O   84  2.5 O 10   25.00               80   3  O     10     30  45  A   25  O   70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR                      @3 

                                              40  B  24  O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  81  3 O  10   30     63   O  25   O   88  2  O     10    20.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072792   JADHAV MANDAR LALIT VIJAYA          60  O  25  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  56   A+25    O   81  2.5 O 10   25.00               96   3  O     10     30  54  A+  24  O   78   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR                                                                                                                                     @2 

                                              59  A+ 24  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  93  3 O  10   30     69   O  25   O   94  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072793   JADHAV NISHITH DEEPAK RUPALI        63  O  16  A   79  2.5O 10 25.00  64   O 24    O   88  2.5 O 10   25.00               96   3  O     10     30  51  A   15  A   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                    @1 

                                              61  O  22  O   83  2.5O 10 25.00  94  3 O  10   30     69   O  20   O   89  2  O     10    20.00      98  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072794  /JADHAV SAANIKA VINOD SWATI          47  A  25  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  47   A 25    O   72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               88   3  O     10     30  35  C   22  O   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              58  A+ 24  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  90  3 O  10   30     72   O  25   O   97  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072795  /JADHAV YADNYA SANTOSH SARIKA        68  O  20  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  70   O 24    O   94  2.5 O 10   25.00               94   3  O     10     30  50  A   16  A   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              56  A+ 24  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  96  3 O  10   30     67   O  23   O   90  2  O     10    20.00      98  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072796  /JAISWAL RUPALI AKHILESH SANGEETA    45  A  23  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  36   C 25    O   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               84   3  O     10     30  35  C   23  O   58   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              40  B  24  O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  82  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 25   O   81  2  O     10    20.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  177.50  8.88 

7072797  /JAISWAL RUPALI LALJI KIRAN          32  D  25  O   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  44   B+25    O   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               81   3  O     10     30  30  D   23  O   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              30  D  24  O   54  2.5B  6 15.00  85  3 O  10   30     42   B+ 25   O   67  2  A      8    16.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  163.50  8.18 

7072798   JHA SURAJ SURENDRA SUNITA           53  A+ 18  A+  71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  68   O 25    O   93  2.5 O 10   25.00               97   3  O     10     30  57  A+  18  A+  75   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              55  A+ 22  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  98  3 O  10   30     69   O  24   O   93  2  O     10    20.00      98  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

                                                             @3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072799  /KALE PRIYA ANANDRAO UJWALA          31  D  13+ B$  44  2.5D  4 10.00  30 + D$10+   D$  40  2.5 D  4   10.00               76+  3  A+     9     27  30+ D$  16+ A$  46   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              30+ D$ 10+ D$  40  2.5D  4 10.00  79+ 3 A+  9   27     30 + D$ 11+  D$  41  2  D      4     8.00      92+ 2  O$   10     20                          20.00  124.50  6.23 

7072800  /KARVAL DHANIKA SANJAY SUSHILA       50  A  25  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  50   A 25    O   75  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               86   3  O     10     30  37  C   23  O   60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              30  D  24  O   54  2.5B  6 15.00  87  3 O  10   30     41   B+ 25   O   66  2  A      8    16.00      86  2  O    10     20                          20.00  176.00  8.80 

7072801  /KHAN AYESHA IZHARHUSSAIN SAFIAFA    44+ B+$10+ D$  54  2.5B  6 15.00  40 + B$15    A   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               88+  3  O     10     30  47+ A$  10+ D$  57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      TIMA                 VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              52+ A$ 17+ A$  69  2.5A  8 20.00  85+ 3 O  10   30     65 + O$ 20+  O$  85  2  O     10    20.00      93+ 2  O$   10     20                          20.00  170.00  8.50 

7072802  /KHAN SABA ATIKUR REHMAN SAMINABA    48  A  14  B+  62  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 22    O   72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               73   3  A+     9     27  67  O   12  C   79   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      NO                   VARTAK (VASAI)                                                                                                                                   @1 

                                              46  A  22  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  84  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 14   B+  72  2  A+     9    18.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072803  /KULKARNI RIYA RAHUL ROHINI          44  B+ 25  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  70   O 25    O   95  2.5 O 10   25.00               83   3  O     10     30  53  A+  25  O   78   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR                                                                                                                                     @2 

                                              51  A  24  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  94  3 O  10   30     71   O  25   O   96  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072804  /KUMAR KHUSHI RAVINDRA KALPANA       47  A  18  A+  65  2.5A  8 20.00  53   A+19    A+  72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               80   3  O     10     30  32  D   13  B   45   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              53  A+ 22  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  72  3 A+  9   27     57   A+ 25   O   82  2  O     10    20.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  174.50  8.73 

7072805  /LOYA SAILI GIRIDHAR MANDA           67  O  22  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  43   B+23    O   66  2.5 A  8   20.00               95   3  O     10     30  51  A   22  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              53  A+ 22  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  98  3 O  10   30     72   O  24   O   96  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072806  /MADVI SHRUTI NARESH NIKITA          36  C  23  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  42   B+22    O   64  2.5 A  8   20.00               72   3  A+     9     27  48  A   14  B+  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              41  B+ 24  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  73  3 A+  9   27     41   B+ 25   O   66  2  A      8    16.00      69  2  A     8     16                          20.00  163.50  8.18 

7072807  /MAHADIK SIDDHI SUNIL SAKSHI         31  D  19  A+  50  2.5B  6 15.00  37   C 23    O   60  2.5 A  8   20.00               72   3  A+     9     27  34  C   13  B   47   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              47  A  23  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  73  3 A+  9   27     36   C  24   O   60  2  A      8    16.00      64  2  A     8     16                          20.00  156.00  7.80 

7072808  /MAROLIWALA BHAKTI SANJAY ANITA      51  A  25  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  44   B+25    O   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               91   3  O     10     30  32  D   19  A+  51   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              31  D  24  O   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  95  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 25   O   84  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

7072809  /MAURYA AKANKSHA GULABCHANDRA NEE    51  A  18  A+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  44   B+25    O   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               87   3  O     10     30  63  O   16  A   79   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      LAM                  VARTAK (VASAI)                                                                                                                                   @1 

                                              61  O  25  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  89  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 17   A   75  2  A+     9    18.00      98  2  O    10     20                          20.00  188.00  9.40 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   34 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072810  /MAURYA DIVYANSHI RAVISHANKAR LAL    36  C  25  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  44   B+24    O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               88   3  O     10     30  46  A   24  O   70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      ITA                  VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              42  B+ 24  O   66  2.5A  8 20.00  91  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 25   O   84  2  O     10    20.00      89  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072811  /MHATRE AASTHA ANIL SUVIDHA          58  A+ 19  A+  77  2.5O 10 25.00  60   O 20    O   80  2.5 O 10   25.00               81   3  O     10     30  50  A   16  A   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                    @3 

                                              64  O  22  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  89  3 O  10   30     63   O  17   A   80  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072812  /MHATRE ARPITA SANDIP NILIMA         16F F  25E O  F    -- ---- --     34 E C 25E   O   59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               88E  3  O     10     30  19F F   25E O     F  -- --  --  --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              17F F  24E O  F    -- ---- --     90E 3 O  10   30     42 E B+ 25E  O   67  2  A      8    16.00      75E 2  A+    9     18                          12.50  111.50 -- 

7072813  /MHATRE SANIYA DEVENDRA UTKRSHA      30  D  25  O   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  59   A+25    O   84  2.5 O 10   25.00               82   3  O     10     30  33  D   24  O   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              47  A  24  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  86  3 O  10   30     49   A  25   O   74  2  A+     9    18.00      81  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.50  9.03 

7072814   MISHRA NITIN KUMAR ANAND SEEMA      35  C  25  O   60  2.5A  8 20.00  30   D 25    O   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               90   3  O     10     30  39  B   23  O   62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              41  B+ 24  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  88  3 O  10   30     63   O  25   O   88  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  177.50  8.88 

7072815   MISHRA PRATEKSH RAMESH VIJAYLAXM    47  A  19  A+  66  2.5A  8 20.00  47   A 19    A+  66  2.5 A  8   20.00               65   3  A      8     24  64  O   17  A   81   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      I                    VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              40  B  21  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  69  3 A   8   24     52   A  22   O   74  2  A+     9    18.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  171.00  8.55 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

7072816   SHARMA HITESH BAJRANGI PINKI        42  B+ 25  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  39   B 25    O   64  2.5 A  8   20.00               93   3  O     10     30  38  B   24  O   62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              38  B  24  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  90  3 O  10   30     49   A  25   O   74  2  A+     9    18.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  178.00  8.90 

7072817  /SUMAN KRITI AMBESH SINTU DEVI       31  D  24  O   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  32   D 23    O   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               81   3  O     10     30  37  C   24  O   61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              30  D  23  O   53  2.5B  6 15.00  82  3 O  10   30     43   B+ 24   O   67  2  A      8    16.00      81  2  O    10     20                          20.00  166.00  8.30 

7072818  /SURUSHE MEGHA SANTOSH AARTI         46  A  12  C   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  37   C 17    A   54  2.5 B  6   15.00               65   3  A      8     24  34  C   20  O   54   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              49  A  21  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  65  3 A   8   24     49   A  22   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  156.00  7.80 

7072820   KHARWAR PRAVEEN SANTOSH KANCHAN     25  D  25  O   50  2.5B+ 7 17.50  42   B+25    O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               67   3  A      8     24  45  A   24  O   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR       * 

                                              37  C  24  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  70  3 A+  9   27     30   D  25   O   55  2  B+     7    14.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  162.50  8.13 

7072821  /MAURYA NIDHI KRISHNA CHANDRA URM    46  A  25  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  43   B+25    O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               80   3  O     10     30  59  A+  23  O   82   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      ILA                  VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              44  B+ 24  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  87  3 O  10   30     66   O  25   O   91  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   35 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072822  /MISHRA SHRUTI SANTOSH SAVITRI       50  A  25  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  53   A+23    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               77   3  O     10     30  44  B+  18  A+  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR                                                                                             @3 

                                              38  B  24  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  80  3 O  10   30     42   B+ 25   O   67  2  A      8    16.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  181.00  9.05 

7072823  /MOHITE SAYLEE MAHESH PRAJAKTA       57  A+ 18  A+  75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  55   A+23    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               81   3  O     10     30  53  A+  12  C   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                                                        @2 

                                              44  B+ 23  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  82  3 O  10   30     69   O  19   A+  88  2  O     10    20.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072824  /MORALE ANUJA MAHADEV JYOTI          51  A  12  C   63  2.5A  8 20.00  30   D 17    A   47  2.5 C  5   12.50               83   3  O     10     30  40  B   10  D   50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              36  C  20  O   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  90  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 17   A   74  2  A+     9    18.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  163.00  8.15 

7072825  /MOURYA VINITA JAGDISHPRASAD NIRM    60  O  25  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  53   A+25    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               92   3  O     10     30  44  B+  20  O   64   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      ALA                  VIVA - VIRAR                                                          @2 

                                              61  O  24  O   85  2.5O 10 25.00  96  3 O  10   30     60   O  25   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072826  /NIRMAL RUSHALI RAJESH BHARTI        49  A  13  B   62  2.5A  8 20.00  30   D 16    A   46  2.5 C  5   12.50               86   3  O     10     30  41  B+  12  C   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              34  C  16  A   50  2.5B  6 15.00  94  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 17   A   75  2  A+     9    18.00      86  2  O    10     20                          20.00  160.50  8.03 

7072827  /PANCHAL DRISHTI SACHIN BHAI SEEM    71  O  16  A   87  2.5O 10 25.00  64   O 21    O   85  2.5 O 10   25.00               95   3  O     10     30  60  O   12  C   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      A                    VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              50  A  20  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  97  3 O  10   30     64   O  18   A+  82  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072828  /PANCHAL NISHITA HASMUKH NAYNA       57  A+ 25  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  45   A 25    O   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               90   3  O     10     30  46  A   20  O   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              52  A  24  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  95  3 O  10   30     64   O  25   O   89  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072829  /PANDEY NANDINI SURANDAR BINDU       54  A+ 21  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  43   B+21    O   64  2.5 A  8   20.00               64   3  A      8     24  50  A   19  A+  69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              37  C  22  O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  58  3 B+  7   21     48   A  23   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  163.00  8.15 

7072830  /PANDEY SNEHA SHREE NARAYAN PARVA    65  O  23  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  54   A+20    O   74  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               80   3  O     10     30  44  B+  21  O   65   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      TI                   VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              50  A  22  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  88  3 O  10   30     44   B+ 23   O   67  2  A      8    16.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  186.00  9.30 

7072831   PANDYA KRUSHNA HARIHAR DEEPIKA      41  B+ 23  O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  38   B 25    O   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               80   3  O     10     30  44  B+  23  O   67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              37  C  24  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  72  3 A+  9   27     39   B  25   O   64  2  A      8    16.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.00  8.65 

7072832  /PARMAR JANVI RANJIT HEENA           55  A+ 25  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  53   A+25    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               97   3  O     10     30  72  O   25  O   97   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR                                                          @2 

                                              70  O  24  O   94  2.5O 10 25.00  99  3 O  10   30     73   O  25   O   98  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   36 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072833  /PARMAR KRISHA RAMESH MEENAKSHI      71  O  22  O   93  2.5O 10 25.00  61   O 24    O   85  2.5 O 10   25.00               99   3  O     10     30  56  A+  16  A   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              65  O  21  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  98  3 O  10   30     73   O  21   O   94  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

7072834  /PASHTE SEJAL RAMCHANDRA PRACHI      54  A+ 25  O   79  2.5O 10 25.00  36   C 25    O   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               92   3  O     10     30  64  O   25  O   89   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR                      @1 

                                              54  A+ 24  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  99  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 25   O   82  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

                                                             @2 

7072835  /PATEL SHRISTY JAYSHANKAR PATEL P    38  B  24  O   62  2.5A  8 20.00  33   D 23    O   56  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               87   3  O     10     30  30  D   24  O   54   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      RATIBHA PATEL        VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              46  A  23  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  96  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 24   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  172.50  8.63 

7072836  /PATEL SONAM TIRTHRAJ RAJKUMARI      35  C  23  O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  34   C 23    O   57  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               83   3  O     10     30  33  D   24  O   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              48  A  23  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  87  3 O  10   30     61   O  24   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

7072837  /PATIL ISHA BHARAT BHUMIKA           68  O  14  B+  82  2.5O 10 25.00  70   O 24    O   94  2.5 O 10   25.00               92   3  O     10     30  51  A   15  A   66   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              61  O  23  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  91  3 O  10   30     72   O  22   O   94  2  O     10    20.00      97  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072838  /PATIL SEJAL VIJAY DARSHANA          25F F  25E O  F    -- ---- --     30 E D 25E   O   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               70E  3  A+     9     27  25F F   25E O     F  -- --  --  --               F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              40E B  24E O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  76E 3 A+  9   27     38 E B  25E  O   63  2  A      8    16.00      85E 2  O    10     20                          15.00  127.50 -- 

7072839  /PATIL SNEHAL AJAY ASMITA            20F F  23E O  F    -- ---- --     30 E D 25E   O   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               85E  3  O     10     30  30E D   24E O   54   2.5B    6   15.00           F    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                               5F F  24E O  F    -- ---- --     83E 3 O  10   30     30 E D  25E  O   55  2  B+     7    14.00      81E 2  O    10     20                          15.00  126.50 -- 

7072840   PATIL TANMAY BHALCHANDRA VAISHAL    43  B+ 12  C   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  33   D 19    A+  52  2.5 B  6   15.00               80   3  O     10     30  30  D   11  D   41   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

      I                    VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              30  D  19  A+  49  2.5C  5 12.50  86  3 O  10   30     33   D  19   A+  52  2  B      6    12.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  147.00  7.35 

7072841  /PATIL YOGITA UMESH MEENAKSHI        47  A  25  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  55   A+25    O   80  2.5 O 10   25.00               91   3  O     10     30  44  B+  24  O   68   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              55  A+ 24  O   79  2.5O 10 25.00  96  3 O  10   30     65   O  25   O   90  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

                                                             @1 

7072842  /PEREIRA SLAVIYA GEORGE CLERA        33  D  24  O   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  40   B 23    O   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               87   3  O     10     30  50  A   23  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              43  B+ 23  O   66  2.5A  8 20.00  93  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 24   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.00  9.00 

7072843  /PINGE PURVI SANTOSH SARITA          34  C  18  A+  52  2.5B  6 15.00  56   A+22    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               91   3  O     10     30  46  A   16  A   62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                                                        @2 

                                              45  A  20  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  93  3 O  10   30     59   A+ 19   A+  78  2  O     10    20.00      98  2  O    10     20                          20.00  180.00  9.00 

                                                                                                                      @2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072844  /PINGULKAR MITALI SAVALARAM SMITA    34  C  13  B   47  2.5C  5 12.50  43   B+17    A   60  2.5 A  8   20.00               90   3  O     10     30  35  C   14  B+  49   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              36  C  20  O   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  93  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 15   A   72  2  A+     9    18.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  160.50  8.03 

7072845  /RAUT ANVI SWAPNIL RASHMI            43  B+ 13  B   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  42   B+16    A   58  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               77   3  O     10     30  39  B   15  A   54   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                                                                                           @3 

                                              35  C  18  A+  53  2.5B  6 15.00  87  3 O  10   30     55   A+ 19   A+  74  2  A+     9    18.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  163.00  8.15 

7072846   RAWAL MAANAV TUSHAR SARITA          64  O  22  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  41   B+25    O   66  2.5 A  8   20.00               90   3  O     10     30  61  O   25  O   86   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              43  B+ 24  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  93  3 O  10   30     68   O  25   O   93  2  O     10    20.00      98  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072847  /SAH MENKAKUMARI MANOJ SANGEETA      65  O  16  A   81  2.5O 10 25.00  65   O 21    O   86  2.5 O 10   25.00               90   3  O     10     30  52  A   16  A   68   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              65  O  24  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  91  3 O  10   30     69   O  16   A   85  2  O     10    20.00      78  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

                                                                                                                                                   @2 

7072848   SALUNKHE VIKRAM DHANAJI REKHA       57  A+ 25  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  23   D 25    O   48  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               81   3  O     10     30  41  B+  22  O   63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR                                         * 

                                              43  B+ 24  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  80  3 O  10   30     67   O  25   O   92  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072849  /SAPKAL VRUSHALI HARISHCHANDRA SA    49  A  15  A   64  2.5A  8 20.00  65   O 23    O   88  2.5 O 10   25.00               93   3  O     10     30  51  A   12  C   63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      DHANA                VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              56  A+ 22  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  95  3 O  10   30     69   O  17   A   86  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

                                                             @2 

7072850  /SHELKE MANASWI KISAN KUSUM          63  O  14  B+  77  2.5O 10 25.00  56   A+21    O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               86   3  O     10     30  69  O   14  B+  83   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                    @3                                  @3 

                                              60  O  22  O   82  2.5O 10 25.00  91  3 O  10   30     66   O  21   O   87  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072851  /SHIGAVAN PRAJAKTA SURESH SUVARNA    50  A  25  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  42   B+25    O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               90   3  O     10     30  33  D   24  O   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              47  A  24  O   71  2.5A+ 9 22.50  90  3 O  10   30     53   A+ 25   O   78  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

                                                                                                                      @2 

7072852  /SHINDE TANVI AVINASH SAKSHI         55  A+ 25  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  60   O 25    O   85  2.5 O 10   25.00               96   3  O     10     30  58  A+  25  O   83   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              57  A+ 24  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  92  3 O  10   30     70   O  25   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072853  /SINGH NANCY NARENDRA SARITA         58  A+ 17  A   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  57   A+20    O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               89   3  O     10     30  35  C   12  C   47   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                                                        @3 

                                              35  C  22  O   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  90  3 O  10   30     51   A  12   C   63  2  A      8    16.00      89  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.50  8.68 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   38 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072854  /SINGH SHIVANI KUMDENDRA KALAKAR     53  A+ 25  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  50   A 25    O   75  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               81   3  O     10     30  39  B   24  O   63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      NITU                 VIVA - VIRAR                      @2 

                                              46  A  24  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  80  3 O  10   30     60   O  25   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072855  /SINGH SWATI VINOD NITU              36  C  25  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  43   B+25    O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               88   3  O     10     30  47  A   24  O   71   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              45  A  24  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  94  3 O  10   30     64   O  25   O   89  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072856  /TAMBE SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH SUDHA       53  A+ 25  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  38   B 25    O   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               76   3  A+     9     27  44  B+  25  O   69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR                      @2 

                                              50  A  24  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  74  3 A+  9   27     66   O  25   O   91  2  O     10    20.00      81  2  O    10     20                          20.00  181.50  9.08 

7072857   TIWARI AMIT LALIT SARITA            55  A+ 14  B+  69  2.5A  8 20.00  51   A 18    A+  69  2.5 A  8   20.00               81   3  O     10     30  47  A   12  C   59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              38  B  17  A   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  92  3 O  10   30     54   A+ 17   A   71  2  A+     9    18.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.00  8.65 

7072858  /TIWARI KIRTI VIBHUTI MANJU          61  O  16  A   77  2.5O 10 25.00  46   A 19    A+  65  2.5 A  8   20.00               88   3  O     10     30  62  O   13  B   75   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)                    @3 

                                              52  A  23  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  92  3 O  10   30     65   O  18   A+  83  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072859   TIWARI RAJ PRAVEEN KUMAR SARITA     52  A  23  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  38   B 21    O   59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               83   3  O     10     30  35  C   20  O   55   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      DEVI                 VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              45  A  22  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  75  3 A+  9   27     47   A  23   O   70  2  A+     9    18.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  172.50  8.63 

7072860  /VANMALI RIDDHI VIKAS VEENA          68  O  20  O   88  2.5O 10 25.00  62   O 22    O   84  2.5 O 10   25.00               98   3  O     10     30  74  O   12  C   86   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              74  O  20  O   94  2.5O 10 25.00  94  3 O  10   30     74   O  23   O   97  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072861   VISHWAKARMA AMIT SANTOSH SHEELA     39  B  25  O   64  2.5A  8 20.00  62   O 25    O   87  2.5 O 10   25.00               96   3  O     10     30  50  A   23  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              44  B+ 24  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  89  3 O  10   30     54   A+ 25   O   79  2  O     10    20.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

                                                                                                                      @1 

7072862  /VISHWAKARMA DISHA CHANDRAKANT GE    55  A+ 23  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  68   O 25    O   93  2.5 O 10   25.00               86   3  O     10     30  59  A+  23  O   82   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      ETA                  VIVA - VIRAR                      @2 

                                              45  A  24  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  89  3 O  10   30     54   A+ 25   O   79  2  O     10    20.00      85  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

                                                                                                                      @1 

7072863  /VISHWAKARMA KAZAL SANTOSH SUNITA    63  O  23  O   86  2.5O 10 25.00  51   A 25    O   76  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               89   3  O     10     30  52  A   21  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              53  A+ 24  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  87  3 O  10   30     75   O  25   O  100  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

                                                             @3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   39 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  22 VASAI                

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072864   VISHWAKARMA PRABHAT BANSHILAL KH    49  A  15  A   64  2.5A  8 20.00  70   O 20    O   90  2.5 O 10   25.00               74   3  A+     9     27  35  C   20  O   55   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      USHI                 VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              51  A  22  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  70  3 A+  9   27     50   A  23   O   73  2  A+     9    18.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  177.00  8.85 

7072865   VISHWAKARMA SAHIL HARIVANSH MUNN    57  A+ 24  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  51   A 23    O   74  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               89   3  O     10     30  69  O   24  O   93   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      I                    VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              42  B+ 24  O   66  2.5A  8 20.00  78  3 O  10   30     67   O  25   O   92  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

                                                                                @2 

7072866  /YADAV GAURI UMESH ANITA             50  A  25  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  44   B+25    O   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               90   3  O     10     30  52  A   23  O   75   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              41  B+ 24  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  98  3 O  10   30     46   A  25   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  183.00  9.15 

7072867   YADAV NIKHIL RADHESHYAM URMILA      56  A+ 20  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  36   C 25    O   61  2.5 A  8   20.00               93   3  O     10     30  67  O   25  O   92   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           VIVA - VIRAR    

                                              56  A+ 24  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  81  3 O  10   30     51   A  25   O   76  2  A+     9    18.00      86  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.50  9.53 

7072868   YADAV SHUBHAM RAMTIRTH SHANTI DE    70  O  19  A+  89  2.5O 10 25.00  61   O 25    O   86  2.5 O 10   25.00               86   3  O     10     30  56  A+  14  B+  70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      VI                   VARTAK (VASAI)  

                                              61  O  20  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  94  3 O  10   30     65   O  13   B   78  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

                                                                                                                      @2 

7072871   RAJNISH KUMAR RAJESH PASWAN PRAM    40  B  16  A   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  45   A 18    A+  63  2.5 A  8   20.00               65   3  A      8     24  37  C   15  A   52   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      ILA DEVI             MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              41  B+ 16  A   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  66  3 A   8   24     61   O  14   B+  75  2  A+     9    18.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  156.00  7.80 

7072872  /AHMED AASIA FATMA FAIZ TABASSUM     57  A+ 17  A   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  43   B+19    A+  62  2.5 A  8   20.00               75   3  A+     9     27  43  B+  18  A+  61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              52  A  17  A   69  2.5A  8 20.00  81  3 O  10   30     47   A  22   O   69  2  A      8    16.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.50  8.78 

7072873   ANAMANE GAURAV DHARMENDRA KANCHA    45  A  18  A+  63  2.5A  8 20.00  42   B+19    A+  61  2.5 A  8   20.00               96   3  O     10     30  37  C   22  O   59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      N                    TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              47  A  20  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  98  3 O  10   30     50   A  21   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      94  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.50  8.78 

7072874  /ANBHULE SAMIKSHA NILESH SUSHMA      47  A  14  B+  61  2.5A  8 20.00  40   B 15    A   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               82   3  O     10     30  35  C   15  A   50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              44  B+ 22  O   66  2.5A  8 20.00  88  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 18   A+  75  2  A+     9    18.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  170.50  8.53 

7072875  /BAGUL DIKSHA BALU SUMAN             64  O  18  A+  82  2.5O 10 25.00  30   D 19    A+  49  2.5 C  5   12.50               73   3  A+     9     27  32  D   15  A   47   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              30  D  15  A   45  2.5C  5 12.50  77  3 O  10   30     38   B  22   O   60  2  A      8    16.00      66  2  A     8     16                          20.00  151.50  7.58 

                                                                                @3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   40 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  81 LADVALI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072876  /BHALEKAR MANASI SANDEEP SAMIKSHA    67  O  23  O   90  2.5O 10 25.00  46   A 24    O   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               88   3  O     10     30  63  O   21  O   84   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              47  A  25  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  94  3 O  10   30     61   O  25   O   86  2  O     10    20.00     100  2  O    10     20                          20.00  195.00  9.75 

7072877   BHATKAR MOHAMMED UMAR MUBEEN SAD    42  B+ 14  B+  56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  40   B 13    B   53  2.5 B  6   15.00               57   3  B+     7     21  30  D   10  D   40   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

      AF                   MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              48  A  22  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  71  3 A+  9   27     72   O  14   B+  86  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  153.00  7.65 

7072878  /CHAUHAN PRIYANKA NANHELAL BITTAN    47  A  15  A   62  2.5A  8 20.00  58   A+11    D   69  2.5 A  8   20.00               40   3  D      4     12  30  D   11  D   41   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              49  A  19  A+  68  2.5A  8 20.00  47  3 C   5   15     30   D  11   D   41  2  D      4     8.00      40  2  D     4      8                          20.00  113.00  5.65 

7072879  /CHOUGULE VEDIKA DEEPAK SHAKUNTAL    56  A+ 19  A+  75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  56   A+25    O   81  2.5 O 10   25.00               92   3  O     10     30  35  C   21  O   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

      A                    MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              56  A+ 24  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  94  3 O  10   30     73   O  22   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072880  /DHARMADHIKARI KALYANI R ANJALI      30  D  16  A   46  2.5C  5 12.50  39   B 23    O   62  2.5 A  8   20.00               89   3  O     10     30  30  D   13  B   43   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              31  D  20  O   51  2.5B  6 15.00  90  3 O  10   30     70   O  14   B+  84  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  157.50  7.88 

7072881   DHONDE AYUSH DNYANESHWAR MANGAL     30E D  10E D   40  2.5D  4 10.00  30 E D 10E   D   40  2.5 D  4   10.00              A     -- --    --    --   25F F   10E D     F  -- --  --  --               F    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              32E D  10E D   42  2.5D  4 10.00   0A ---- --  --        A  F  10E  D  A    -- --    --    --        A    -- --   --     --                           7.50   30.00 -- 

7072882  /DUMBARE SANIKA SAKARAM MEGHA        54  A+ 19  A+  73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  39   B 23    O   62  2.5 A  8   20.00               84   3  O     10     30  56  A+  18  A+  74   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              37  C  24  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  94  3 O  10   30     52   A  23   O   75  2  A+     9    18.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  183.00  9.15 

7072883  /GAJORA SAKSHI SHAMJI MEENA          41  B+ 16  A   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  40   B 18    A+  58  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               85   3  O     10     30  25  D   16  A   41   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU                                                                                                                   * 

                                              35  C  20  O   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  89  3 O  10   30     50   A  15   A   65  2  A      8    16.00      55  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  155.00  7.75 

7072884  /GANDHAT HARSHALI SANDEEP JYOTSNA    24  D  11  D   35  2.5D  4 10.00  32   D 11    D   43  2.5 D  4   10.00               71   3  A+     9     27  42  B+  15  A   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE -    * 

                                              32  D  14  B+  46  2.5C  5 12.50  69  3 A   8   24     30   D  19   A+  49  2  C      5    10.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  131.00  6.55 

7072885  /JADHAV RUTUJA RAJENDRA ASHA         47  A  19  A+  66  2.5A  8 20.00  43   B+24    O   67  2.5 A  8   20.00               82   3  O     10     30  42  B+  17  A   59   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              41  B+ 20  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  88  3 O  10   30     50   A  21   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.50  8.78 

7072886  /JADHAV SHRAWANI SHARAD VANDANA      37E C  16E A   53  2.5B  6 15.00  21 F F 16E   A  F    --  ----   --                  81E  3  O     10     30  47E A   14E B+  61   2.5A    8   20.00           F    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              35E C  24E O   59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  82E 3 O  10   30     58 E A+ 15E  A   73  2  A+     9    18.00      89E 2  O    10     20                          17.50  150.50 -- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  81 LADVALI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072887   JADHAV VAIBHAV ASHOK ANKITA         38  B  11  D   49  2.5C  5 12.50  38   B 12    C   50  2.5 B  6   15.00               61   3  A      8     24  38  B   10  D   48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              34  C  12  C   46  2.5C  5 12.50  68  3 A   8   24     53   A+ 13   B   66  2  A      8    16.00      57  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  130.50  6.53 

7072888  /JAISWAL KAJAL CHANDRESH SUNITA      66  O  23  O   89  2.5O 10 25.00  55   A+22    O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               87   3  O     10     30  39  B   17  A   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU                                                       @3 

                                              56  A+ 24  O   80  2.5O 10 25.00  94  3 O  10   30     70   O  23   O   93  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072889  /JYALA RIYA PURAN SINGH SEEMA        48  A  12  C   60  2.5A  8 20.00  42   B+15    A   57  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               84   3  O     10     30  30  D   14  B+  44   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              37  C  19  A+  56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  89  3 O  10   30     63   O  12   C   75  2  A+     9    18.00      58  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  157.00  7.85 

7072890  /KADAM JYOTI HANUMANT VANITA         38  B  10  D   48  2.5C  5 12.50  41   B+12    C   53  2.5 B  6   15.00               62   3  A      8     24  69  O   15  A   84   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              63  O  11  D   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  73  3 A+  9   27     30   D  15   A   45  2  C      5    10.00      72  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  154.00  7.70 

7072891  /KADAM RUTUJA MURALIDHAR VIDYA       57  A+ 21  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  32   D 13    B   45  2.5 C  5   12.50               79   3  O     10     30  30  D   17  A   47   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE -                   @2                                                                     @1 

                                              40  B  19  A+  59  2.5B+ 7 17.50  89  3 O  10   30     33   D  20   O   53  2  B      6    12.00      84  2  O    10     20                          20.00  159.50  7.98 

7072892  /KAMBLE AARTI SUKUMAR SAVITA         61  O  17  A   78  2.5O 10 25.00  41   B+15    A   56  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               83   3  O     10     30  36  C   15  A   51   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU                   @2 

                                              55  A+ 22  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  89  3 O  10   30     65   O  20   O   85  2  O     10    20.00      72  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  180.50  9.03 

                                                             @3 

7072893  /KANOJA JAGRUTI KASHINATH SUSHILA    43  B+ 18  A+  61  2.5A  8 20.00  42   B+17    A   59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               87   3  O     10     30  44  B+  10  D   54   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              41  B+ 22  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  91  3 O  10   30     70   O  20   O   90  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  172.50  8.63 

7072894  /KARWATKAR SOHA JAFAR NASEEM         45  A  15  A   60  2.5A  8 20.00  48   A 15    A   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               80   3  O     10     30  35  C   15  A   50   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              48  A  20  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  78  3 O  10   30     34   C  14   B+  48  2  C      5    10.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  165.00  8.25 

                                                                                @2 

7072895  /KASHID SIDDHI LAXMAN KALPANA        30  D  15  A   45  2.5C  5 12.50  38   B 17    A   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               87   3  O     10     30  33  D   15  A   48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              35  C  19  A+  54  2.5B  6 15.00  90  3 O  10   30     60   O  17   A   77  2  O     10    20.00      74  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  155.50  7.78 

                                                                                                                      @3 

7072896  /KASKAR PURVA KALPESH KRUPA          55  A+ 15  A   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  38   B 15    A   53  2.5 B  6   15.00               92   3  O     10     30  36  C   13  B   49   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              57  A+ 21  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  96  3 O  10   30     62   O  16   A   78  2  O     10    20.00      59  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  169.00  8.45 

                                                             @2                                                       @2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  81 LADVALI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072897  /KHAN SANIYA KAISAR NILOFAR          69  O  23  O   92  2.5O 10 25.00  63   O 18    A+  81  2.5 O 10   25.00               88   3  O     10     30  60  O   12  C   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              53  A+ 16  A   69  2.5A  8 20.00  91  3 O  10   30     70   O  17   A   87  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  192.50  9.63 

7072898  /KHATOON NAIMA RAMZAN ALI SAJRUNN    43  B+ 11  D   54  2.5B  6 15.00  30   D 10    D   40  2.5 D  4   10.00               77   3  O     10     30  35  C   11  D   46   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

      ISA                  TILAK COLLEGE -                                                                                          @3 

                                              39  B  13  B   52  2.5B  6 15.00  80  3 O  10   30     30   D  19   A+  49  2  C      5    10.00      83  2  O    10     20                          20.00  142.50  7.13 

7072899   MANE AKANKSHA SATISH DEEPTI         38  B  13  B   51  2.5B  6 15.00  37   C 12    C   49  2.5 C  5   12.50               53   3  B      6     18  44  B+  10  D   54   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              50  A  20  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  62  3 A   8   24     49   A  13   B   62  2  A      8    16.00      62  2  A     8     16                          20.00  139.00  6.95 

7072900  /MARATHE RUTUJA RAJARAM SUVARNA      48  A  16  A   64  2.5A  8 20.00  45   A 10    D   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               71   3  A+     9     27  34  C   15  A   49   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              31  D  10  D   41  2.5D  4 10.00  73  3 A+  9   27     30   D  13   B   43  2  D      4     8.00      77  2  O    10     20                          20.00  142.00  7.10 

                                                                                                                                                   @3 

7072901  /MEHTRE PRATIKSHA PADMAKAR JAGDEV    56  A+ 20  O   76  2.5A+ 9 22.50  45   A 23    O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               81   3  O     10     30  47  A   17  A   64   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

      I                    TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              40  B  21  O   61  2.5A  8 20.00  83  3 O  10   30     43   B+ 20   O   63  2  A      8    16.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  178.50  8.93 

7072902  /MHATRE MRUNALI SUNIL CHANDRAKALA    52  A  10  D   62  2.5A  8 20.00  50   A 21    O   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               87   3  O     10     30  59  A+  20  O   79   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE -                                                                                                                                  @1 

                                              52  A  22  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  89  3 O  10   30     56   A+ 24   O   80  2  O     10    20.00      93  2  O    10     20                          20.00  190.00  9.50 

7072903  /NAIDU KIRTI SUNIL USHA              48  A  16  A   64  2.5A  8 20.00  43   B+22    O   65  2.5 A  8   20.00               70   3  A+     9     27  31  D   15  A   46   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              41  B+ 22  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  71  3 A+  9   27     63   O  17   A   80  2  O     10    20.00      62  2  A     8     16                          20.00  162.50  8.13 

7072904  /NICHITE LAVANYA MANGAL LATA         30  D  16  A   46  2.5C  5 12.50  43   B+12    C   55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               90   3  O     10     30  35  C   13  B   48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              31  D  22  O   53  2.5B  6 15.00  88  3 O  10   30     53   A+ 17   A   70  2  A+     9    18.00      65  2  A     8     16                          20.00  151.50  7.58 

7072905   NIKAM ALOK VIKAS SUREKHA            50  A  13  B   63  2.5A  8 20.00  41   B+14    B+  55  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               73   3  A+     9     27  40  B   18  A+  58   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              53  A+ 14  B+  67  2.5A  8 20.00  73  3 A+  9   27     35   C  20   O   55  2  B+     7    14.00      86  2  O    10     20                          20.00  163.00  8.15 

7072906   OJHA RISHABH AKHILESH REKHA         57  A+ 16  A   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  56   A+22    O   78  2.5 O 10   25.00               90   3  O     10     30  44  B+  14  B+  58   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU                                                       @2 

                                              48  A  20  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  92  3 O  10   30     75   O  17   A   92  2  O     10    20.00     100  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.00  9.25 

7072907  /PANDEY SWATI SANTOSH SUSHILA        50  A  22  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  38   B 21    O   59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               88   3  O     10     30  64  O   16  A   80   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              52  A  23  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  88  3 O  10   30     70   O  25   O   95  2  O     10    20.00      95  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  81 LADVALI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072908   PATEL SRUJAL NILESH RAJSHRI         35  C  10  D   45  2.5C  5 12.50  33   D 12    C   45  2.5 C  5   12.50               59   3  B+     7     21  31  D   10  D   41   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              40  B  14  B+  54  2.5B  6 15.00  65  3 A   8   24     45   A  11   D   56  2  B+     7    14.00      61  2  A     8     16                          20.00  125.00  6.25 

7072909  /PATIL ARPITA DATTATRAY SUVARNA      31  D  24  O   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  38   B 14    B+  52  2.5 B  6   15.00               80   3  O     10     30  39  B   10  D   49   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              41  B+ 19  A+  60  2.5A  8 20.00  88  3 O  10   30     68   O  16   A   84  2  O     10    20.00      72  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  163.00  8.15 

7072910  /PATIL HARSHADA SHANKAR SUNITA       43  B+ 13  B   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  34   C 14    B+  48  2.5 C  5   12.50               83   3  O     10     30  30  D   10  D   40   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              45  A  20  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  88  3 O  10   30     45   A  16   A   61  2  A      8    16.00      42  2  D     4      8                          20.00  144.00  7.20 

7072911   PATIL PREM RAJARAM JAYVANTI         39  B  17  A   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  39   B 18    A+  57  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               58   3  B+     7     21  24  D   10  D   34   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU                                                                                                                   * 

                                              30  D  20  O   50  2.5B  6 15.00  57  3 B+  7   21     61   O  13   B   74  2  A+     9    18.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  140.00  7.00 

7072912  /PATIL SAKSHI SAMBHAJI SUREKHA       51  A  17  A   68  2.5A  8 20.00  43   B+23    O   66  2.5 A  8   20.00               84   3  O     10     30  50  A   19  A+  69   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              38  B  20  O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  82  3 O  10   30     46   A  23   O   69  2  A      8    16.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  173.50  8.68 

7072913   PRAJAPATI SURAJ SHRAVAN DURGAVAT    34  C  14  B+  48  2.5C  5 12.50  33   D 13    B   46  2.5 C  5   12.50               58   3  B+     7     21  25  D   10  D   35   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

      I                    TILAK COLLEGE -                                                                                                                   * 

                                              37  C  14  B+  51  2.5B  6 15.00  53  3 B   6   18     32   D  18   A+  50  2  B      6    12.00      70  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  119.00  5.95 

7072914  /QURESHI AFREEN RAEES AHMED RANI     55  A+ 20  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  43   B+18    A+  61  2.5 A  8   20.00               75   3  A+     9     27  56  A+  16  A   72   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              35  C  23  O   58  2.5B+ 7 17.50  75  3 A+  9   27     71   O  19   A+  90  2  O     10    20.00      91  2  O    10     20                          20.00  176.50  8.83 

7072915  /RAJBHAR KAJAL BIND LAL REKHA DEV    34  C  20  O   54  2.5B  6 15.00  48   A 17    A   65  2.5 A  8   20.00               74   3  A+     9     27  52  A   18  A+  70   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

      I                    TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              54  A+ 19  A+  73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  71  3 A+  9   27     40   B  22   O   62  2  A      8    16.00      82  2  O    10     20                          20.00  170.00  8.50 

7072916  /RANJAN MONALISA RAJEEV RANI         53  A+ 21  O   74  2.5A+ 9 22.50  55   A+22    O   77  2.5 O 10   25.00               75   3  A+     9     27  54  A+  19  A+  73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE -                                                       @3 

                                              42  B+ 19  A+  61  2.5A  8 20.00  85  3 O  10   30     49   A  22   O   71  2  A+     9    18.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  185.00  9.25 

7072917  /SANAS PRIYANKA YASHAWANT ANITA      33  D  14  B+  47  2.5C  5 12.50  54   A+17    A   71  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               91   3  O     10     30  34  C   13  B   47   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              49  A  23  O   72  2.5A+ 9 22.50  92  3 O  10   30     70   O  15   A   85  2  O     10    20.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  170.00  8.50 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

7072918   SATAM SHLOK DEEPAK DIKSHA           40  B  15  A   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  46   A 17    A   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               85   3  O     10     30  35  C   10  D   45   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              55  A+ 23  O   78  2.5O 10 25.00  90  3 O  10   30     67   O  21   O   88  2  O     10    20.00      86  2  O    10     20                          20.00  175.00  8.75 

                                                             @2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  81 LADVALI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072919   SAVANE HARSHVARDHAN VIKAS NUTAN     56  A+ 17  A   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  58   A+21    O   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               75   3  A+     9     27  48  A   15  A   63   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU                                                       @1 

                                              61  O  23  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  76  3 A+  9   27     69   O  18   A+  87  2  O     10    20.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  186.50  9.33 

7072920  /SAYYAD ALISHA MUNIR ASMA            65  O  15  A   80  2.5O 10 25.00  66   O 13    B   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               85   3  O     10     30  39  B   17  A   56   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU                                                       @1 

                                              43  B+ 25  O   68  2.5A  8 20.00  89  3 O  10   30     74   O  17   A   91  2  O     10    20.00      99  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

7072921  /SAYYED AAFIYA SARDAR AHMAD HUSNA    67  O  24  O   91  2.5O 10 25.00  66   O 25    O   91  2.5 O 10   25.00               92   3  O     10     30  65  O   23  O   88   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

       BANO                MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              52  A  25  O   77  2.5O 10 25.00  89  3 O  10   30     75   O  22   O   97  2  O     10    20.00     100  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

                                                             @3 

7072922   SAYYED IBRAHIM DASTAGIR SAIRA       59  A+ 14  B+  73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  66   O 14    B+  80  2.5 O 10   25.00               77   3  O     10     30  44  B+  13  B   57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU                                                                                          @3 

                                              45  A  25  O   70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  78  3 O  10   30     73   O  19   A+  92  2  O     10    20.00      89  2  O    10     20                          20.00  187.50  9.38 

                                                                                @2 

7072923  /SHAIKH ALFA YASIN SAHAR             47  A  14  B+  61  2.5A  8 20.00  48   A 15    A   63  2.5 A  8   20.00               59   3  B+     7     21  30  D   10  D   40   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              32  D  20  O   52  2.5B  6 15.00  63  3 A   8   24     55   A+ 16   A   71  2  A+     9    18.00      75  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  146.00  7.30 

7072924  /SHAIKH ARSHEEN ABUSAAD SHAGUFTA     55  A+ 18  A+  73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  51   A 17    A   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               93   3  O     10     30  48  A   14  B+  62   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              42  B+ 23  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  90  3 O  10   30     74   O  21   O   95  2  O     10    20.00     100  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072925  /SHAIKH FARINBANU MOHAMMED USMAN     45  A  19  A+  64  2.5A  8 20.00  60   O 21    O   81  2.5 O 10   25.00               83   3  O     10     30  39  B   13  B   52   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      ZARINA BEGUM         MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              30  D  23  O   53  2.5B  6 15.00  72  3 A+  9   27     68   O  21   O   89  2  O     10    20.00      80  2  O    10     20                          20.00  172.00  8.60 

7072926  /SHAIKH NEEDHA NAUSHAD PARVEEN       43  B+ 12  C   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  55   A+17    A   72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               73   3  A+     9     27  42  B+  11  D   53   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              30  D  20  O   50  2.5B  6 15.00  81  3 O  10   30     57   A+ 17   A   74  2  A+     9    18.00      79  2  O    10     20                          20.00  165.00  8.25 

                                                                                                                                                   @1 

7072927  /SHAIKH ZARA WASEEM DARAKHSHA        41  B+ 16  A   57  2.5B+ 7 17.50  40   B 19    A+  59  2.5 B+ 7   17.50               94   3  O     10     30  58  A+  18  A+  76   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              41  B+ 25  O   66  2.5A  8 20.00  94  3 O  10   30     63   O  23   O   86  2  O     10    20.00      96  2  O    10     20                          20.00  177.50  8.88 

7072928  /SHINDE BHAGYASHREE MACHHINDRA VI    37  C  13  B   50  2.5B  6 15.00  30   D 16    A   46  2.5 C  5   12.50               73   3  A+     9     27  38  B   10  D   48   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

      MAL                  MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              30  D  18  A+  48  2.5C  5 12.50  68  3 A   8   24     58   A+ 17   A   75  2  A+     9    18.00      89  2  O    10     20                          20.00  141.50  7.08 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  81 LADVALI              

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072929  /SHINGTE RISHIKA SURYKANT RITU       38E B  10E D   48  2.5C  5 12.50  24 F F 10E   D  F    --  ----   --                  60E  3  A      8     24  25F F   12E C     F  -- --  --  --               F    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              22F F  11E D  F    -- ---- --     49E 3 C   5   15     30 E D  12E  C   42  2  D      4     8.00      72E 2  A+    9     18                          12.50   77.50 -- 

7072930  /SONONE MRUNMAYEE PRAMOD SUNITA      46  A  14  B+  60  2.5A  8 20.00  46   A 22    O   68  2.5 A  8   20.00               79   3  O     10     30  43  B+  18  A+  61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE -                                                                                          @1 

                                              43  B+ 17  A   60  2.5A  8 20.00  71  3 A+  9   27     32   D  19   A+  51  2  B      6    12.00      59  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  163.00  8.15 

7072931  /ARYAA TRISHA PRADEEP PRABHA         64  O  20  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  53   A+19    A+  72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               87   3  O     10     30  41  B+  19  A+  60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              51  A  19  A+  70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  82  3 O  10   30     58   A+ 16   A   74  2  A+     9    18.00      90  2  O    10     20                          20.00  188.00  9.40 

7072932  /JAIN VAISHALI MAHAVEER MAYA         47  A  22  O   69  2.5A  8 20.00  53   A+20    O   73  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               85   3  O     10     30  40  B   20  O   60   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              38  B  25  O   63  2.5A  8 20.00  93  3 O  10   30     73   O  24   O   97  2  O     10    20.00      92  2  O    10     20                          20.00  182.50  9.13 

7072933   TRIPATHI SUJAL SACHIDANAND BINDU    38  B  12  C   50  2.5B  6 15.00  30   D 14    B+  44  2.5 D  4   10.00               63   3  A      8     24  30  D   10  D   40   2.5D    4   10.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              33  D  15  A   48  2.5C  5 12.50  60  3 A   8   24     50   A  14   B+  64  2  A      8    16.00      65  2  A     8     16                          20.00  127.50  6.38 

7072934  /UPADHYAY SHRISTI SHAILENDRA VIJA    55  A+ 10  D   65  2.5A  8 20.00  53   A+17    A   70  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               76   3  A+     9     27  25  D   15  A   40   2.5C    5   12.50           P    

      YLAXMI               TILAK COLLEGE -                                                                                                                   * 

                                              37  C  14  B+  51  2.5B  6 15.00  67  3 A   8   24     33   D  17   A   50  2  B      6    12.00      73  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  151.00  7.55 

7072935   VYAPARI YASH NAMDEV NAMITA          68  O  25  O   93  2.5O 10 25.00  72   O 22    O   94  2.5 O 10   25.00               93   3  O     10     30  61  O   19  A+  80   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

                           MOTILAL JHUNJHU 

                                              59  A+ 25  O   84  2.5O 10 25.00  97  3 O  10   30     75   O  25   O  100  2  O     10    20.00     100  2  O    10     20                          20.00  200.00 10.00 

7072936  /YADAV ADITI SATISH SUVARNA          52  A  18  A+  70  2.5A+ 9 22.50  57   A+22    O   79  2.5 O 10   25.00               87   3  O     10     30  46  A   15  A   61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE -                                                       @1 

                                              46  A  21  O   67  2.5A  8 20.00  83  3 O  10   30     44   B+ 20   O   64  2  A      8    16.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  183.50  9.18 

7072937  /ZABAI SHABINA TAIYAB SHABANA        44  B+ 12  C   56  2.5B+ 7 17.50  51   A 14    B+  65  2.5 A  8   20.00               83   3  O     10     30  42  B+  19  A+  61   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           TILAK COLLEGE - 

                                              32  D  14  B+  46  2.5C  5 12.50  79  3 O  10   30     33   D  15   A   48  2  C      5    10.00      88  2  O    10     20                          20.00  160.00  8.00 

                                                                                @1 

7072938  /GUPTA AMISHA JAYPRAKASH SANGEETA    39+ B$ 16  A   55  2.5B+ 7 17.50  30 + D$10+   D$  40  2.5 D  4   10.00               67+  3  A      8     24  45+ A$  12+ C$  57   2.5B+   7   17.50           P    

                           CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                              36+ C$ 17+ A$  53  2.5B  6 15.00  73+ 3 A+  9   27     49 + A$ 14+  B+$ 63  2  A      8    16.00      77+ 2  A+$   9     18                          20.00  145.00  7.25 

7072939  /SABEENA ANSARI SADDIK NISHA         35+ C$ 15  A   50  2.5B  6 15.00  35 + C$10+   D$  45  2.5 C  5   12.50               42+  3  D      4     12  53+ A+$ 14  B+  67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                              54+ A+$14+ B+$ 68  2.5A  8 20.00  47+ 3 C   5   15     63 + O$ 11+  D$  74  2  A+     9    18.00      41+ 2  D$    4      8                          20.00  120.50  6.03 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   46 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY (SEM V)(CBCGS)(75:25) EXAMINATION - OCTOBER 2025                                                              DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   6 ULHASNAGAR           

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I - 2.5  COURSE II - 2.5  COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV -2.5 COURSE V  - 2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2    COURSE VIII -  2  TOTAL -20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS   75/30 25/10  100  C   G GP  C*GP   75/30 25/10   100  C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP    75/30  25/10  100 C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------ COURSE-VI -------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><---- COURSE-VIII ----> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS    75/30 25/10  100  C  G  GP   C*GP    100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP     75/30  25/10  100  C  G   GP   C*GP   100/40 C G   GP  C*GP                          äC     äCG   GPA GRADE 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

51: BIOTECHNOLOGY             COURSE I  :USBT501        :CELL BIOLOGY                                                               COURSE II :USBT502        :BIOCHEMISTRY 

                              COURSE III:USBTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USBT501 TO USBT502 

                              COURSE IV :USBT503        :IMMUNOLOGY & STEM CELL BIOLOGY                                             COURSE V :USBT504        :INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 

                              COURSE VI :USBTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USBT503 TO USBT504 

1: COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS & IPR 

                              COURSE VII:USACCSI501     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR                                           COURSE VIII :USACCSI5P1     :COMPUTATIONAL STATISTICS AND IPR 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7072940  /SINGH TANYA ANIL RINKI              36+ C$ 16  A   52  2.5B  6 15.00  36 + C$11+   D$  47  2.5 C  5   12.50               49+  3  C      5     15  38+ B$  14  B+  52   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

                           CHM - ULHASNAGA 

                                              33+ D$ 16+ A$  49  2.5C  5 12.50  46+ 3 C   5   15     49 + A$ 10+  D$  59  2  B+     7    14.00      67+ 2  A$    8     16                          20.00  115.00  5.75 

7072941   JAISWAR RAYVIND RAMCHANDRA SIMA     43E B+ 10E D   53  2.5B  6 15.00  35 E C 07F   F  E    --  ----   --                  49E  3  C      5     15  30E D   15E A   45   2.5C    5   12.50           F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                              35E C  10E D   45  2.5C  5 12.50  52E 3 B   6   18     36 E C  21E  O   57  2  B+     7    14.00      60E 2  A     8     16                          17.50  103.00 -- 

7072942   KHAN AFJAL TABARAK SAJRUNNISHA      30E D  04F F  E    -- ---- --     32 E D 05F   F  E    --  ----   --                  35F  -- --    --    --   40E B   04F F     E  -- --  --  --               F    

                           ISMAIL          

                                              38E B  05F F  E    -- ---- --     44E 3 D   4   12     38 E B  20E  O   58  2  B+     7    14.00      49E 2  C     5     10                           7.00   36.00 -- 

7072943   LEEL SURENDRA RAMCHANDRA NANCHHI    45  A  17  A   62  2.5A  8 20.00  43   B+21    O   64  2.5 A  8   20.00               82   3  O     10     30  51  A   22  O   73   2.5A+   9   22.50           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              44  B+ 22  O   66  2.5A  8 20.00  88  3 O  10   30     43   B+ 20   O   63  2  A      8    16.00      70  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  176.50  8.83 

7072944   GUPTA MONU CHHOTELAL GUPTA JAGWA    61  O  20  O   81  2.5O 10 25.00  49   A 23    O   72  2.5 A+ 9   22.50               87   3  O     10     30  34  C   20  O   54   2.5B    6   15.00           P    

      NTI GUPTA            R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              50  A  23  O   73  2.5A+ 9 22.50  82  3 O  10   30     47   A  23   O   70  2  A+     9    18.00      57  2  B+    7     14                          20.00  177.00  8.85 

7072945   RAWAL VINIT BADRINARAYANJI INDU     51  A  16  A   67  2.5A  8 20.00  45   A 19    A+  64  2.5 A  8   20.00               84   3  O     10     30  45  A   22  O   67   2.5A    8   20.00           P    

                           R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              43  B+ 22  O   65  2.5A  8 20.00  89  3 O  10   30     52   A  22   O   74  2  A+     9    18.00      75  2  A+    9     18                          20.00  176.00  8.80 

7072946   TELI ABDUL SAMAD NOOR MOHAMMED J    63  O  24  O   87  2.5O 10 25.00  66   O 25    O   91  2.5 O 10   25.00               92   3  O     10     30  61  O   25  O   86   2.5O   10   25.00           P    

      AMILA                R.D. NATIONAL B 

                                              51  A  24  O   75  2.5A+ 9 22.50  94  3 O  10   30     68   O  22   O   90  2  O     10    20.00      87  2  O    10     20                          20.00  197.50  9.88 

 

 

 

 

 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=80      >=70 and <80        >=60 and <70       >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50     >=40 and <45    <40 

GRADE       :   O            A+                   A                  B+                 B                  C                D          F 

GRADE POINT :  10            9                    8                  7                  6                  5                4          0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


